
S.No. Student ID Student Name Course Name Course Year
1 202411799046 KANDLAPALLI SHERRYL RUTH B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
2 202409271938 NEELAPU JYOTHI BTECH (CIVIL) 4
3 202410600637 KOVIRI JOGINDHRA VARA PRASAD RAJU B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
4 202411333322 BADAM SAI KIRAN B TECH (EEE) 4
5 202411337293 MUNAKALA SRINU B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
6 202411337807 GUNA HARI CHANDRA PRASAD B TECH (MECH) 4
7 202411340917 MALLETI PURUSHOTHAM B TECH (EEE) 4
8 202411559900 BANTI RAJ KUMAR B TECH (ECE) 4
9 202411561855 PYNA APPALA RAJU B TECH (CSE) 4

10 202411569039 PANDIRI PAVANI B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
11 202411587719 TANDRA LOKESH B TECH (CSE) 4
12 202411589728 MYLAPALLI RAHUL B TECH (CSE) 4
13 202411622541 KAMMINANA DEEPIKA B TECH (CSE) 4
14 202411623493 KAGITALA MRUDULA B TECH (CSE) 4
15 202411630548 GARA KRANTHI B TECH (CSE) 4
16 202411642025 MEDA DHORANI B TECH (CSE) 4
17 202411660321 SURNI YERRANNA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
18 202411686171 ANAPANA MADHUBABU B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
19 202411690328 VYDETI SRUTHI SREE B TECH (CSE) 4
20 202411700718 NAKIRAPU VANITHA B TECH (ECE) 4
21 202411705563 NETHINTI HIMABINDU B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
22 202411716537 SAMPATHIRAO POOJITHA B TECH (ECE) 4
23 202411726369 NOUGAPU LITHIN B TECH (CSE) 4
24 202411759903 PENTUBOYINA ANAND B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
25 202411763232 SINGIDI VAMSI B TECH (CSE) 4
26 202411770244 KARRI VENKATA RAMANA B TECH (ECE) 4
27 202411794343 PRAGADA SRIVIDYA B TECH (CSE) 4
28 202411798026 MYLAPALLI VASU B TECH (CSE) 4
29 202411814195 VANKA KALYAN B TECH (ECE) 4
30 202411851186 PALEPU DILEEP KUMAR B TECH (ECE) 4
31 202411858078 RONANKI HARSHAVARDHAN B TECH (ECE) 4
32 202411897321 BUDDA PAWANKUMAR B TECH (CSE) 4
33 202411950645 PALEPU HARIKA B TECH (CSE) 4
34 202411956016 KILIMI USHA B TECH (CSE) 4
35 202411959769 CHINTAPALLI TULASI RAO B TECH (EEE) 4
36 202411987364 BADI ANIL KUMAR B TECH (CSE) 4
37 202411989912 BUDAGATLA DILIP KUMAR B TECH (CSE) 4
38 202412015872 KANDIPILLI NITHIN B TECH (CSE) 4
39 202412061163 PITTA SWATHI B TECH (ECE) 4
40 202412065765 KONADA NAVEEN B TECH (MECH) 4
41 202412097615 KOPPANATHI KUSUMA B TECH (ECE) 4
42 202412106448 CHILLA ROHIT B TECH (EEE) 4
43 202412108166 BODDA NITHIN B TECH (EEE) 4
44 202412111169 MAGUPALLI SAI KIRAN B TECH (MECH) 4
45 202412119344 BADI SURYA HARANADH B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
46 202412126159 SURADA CHINNI KISHORE B TECH (MECH) 4
47 202412156806 MARADANA NAGARAJU B TECH (EEE) 4
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48 202412165530 MUTCHUPALLI V S A DILLESWARARAO B TECH (EEE) 4
49 202412186224 CHEVITIPONDARI NAVEEN B TECH (EEE) 4
50 202413455176 KONNI SIVASANKAR BTECH (CIVIL) 4
51 202407833947 LINGAM KIRAN KUMAR B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
52 202408954787 MINDABOYANA PRASANTH KUMAR B TECH (EEE) 4
53 202410270692 JINAGAM SRAVAN KUMAR B TECH (CSE) 4
54 202410443511 KUDAKALA VEERA PHANI KUMAR B TECH (EEE) 4
55 202411259146 BUJJA SUNIL SAI MANIKANTA B TECH (CSE) 4
56 202411313254 KUDIPUDI VIJAY KUMAR BTECH (CIVIL) 4
57 202411376042 SRIKAKULAPU ARUNA BTECH (CIVIL) 4
58 202411564825 MAMIDI VAMSI B TECH (CSE) 4
59 202411690490 VADAGA SWETHA B TECH (CSE) 4

60 202411725828
PASAGADUGULA SUDARSHAN VENKET 
BUTCHI BABU

B TECH (ECE) 4

61 202411789911 PEDAPATI SUDHEER B TECH (CSE) 4
62 202411823125 POTNURU SAI AKHIL B TECH (CSE) 4
63 202411852214 SHAIK FATHIMA SHAKOOR B TECH (CSE) 4
64 202411880333 KUNDEM TARUN SAI B TECH (CSE) 4
65 202411881449 CHINTALURI JAYAVARDHAN B TECH (CSE) 4
66 202411967017 APPARI SANJAY B TECH (ECE) 4
67 202411996369 THOLETI PREM THARUN B TECH (CSE) 4
68 202412021782 VASAMSETTI VIJAYA DURGA B TECH (CSE) 4
69 202412052412 BURAGAPU NITIN KUMAR B TECH (ECE) 4
70 202412056716 TEKI DURGAPRASAD B TECH (MECH) 4
71 202412083531 GANJA LAVANYA B TECH (EEE) 4

72 202412096404 KONDRA SHANMUKHA HARSHA VARDHAN B TECH (EEE) 4

73 202412118249 VENDIKONDA SAI SIDDARDHA BTECH (CIVIL) 4
74 202412130998 PENTAPALLI GNANA SATYA NIVAS B TECH (ECE) 4
75 202412153979 KADALI SAI SANIPA VENI BTECH (CIVIL) 4
76 202405756237 PANUKU PAVANI BTECH (CIVIL) 4
77 202406588555 MENDA SOMESWARA RAO B TECH (EEE) 4
78 202407723571 BONAGADDI PURNACHANDRA RAO B TECH (MECH) 4
79 202408292913 KORIKANA MAHESWARA RAO BTECH (CIVIL) 4
80 202409239589 KOTLA VIJAY KUMAR B TECH (EEE) 4
81 202409903557 KOTA VENKATESH B TECH (CSE) 4
82 202410147829 RAGOLU SAI KIRAN B TECH (CSE) 4
83 202410440996 POGIRI BHAVANI RAO B TECH (EEE) 4
84 202410756448 OLLU DILEEP KUMAR B TECH (EEE) 4
85 202410934055 PACHIPENTA AVINASH B TECH (MECH) 4
86 202411113426 SINGAMPALLI JAYA RAMA KRISHNA B TECH (EEE) 4
87 202411173130 KARRI SAI KIRAN BTECH (CIVIL) 4
88 202411268554 BADAYI JAGADEESH B TECH (MECH) 4
89 202411296130 KARIBUGATHA YASWANTH B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
90 202411366673 YAKALA BHAVYA BTECH (CIVIL) 4
91 202411449762 DASARI DILEEP KUMAR B TECH (CSE) 4
92 202411500235 TAMIRIYA PRIYA B TECH (CSE) 4
93 202411532684 KORADA SRAVANI GANGA B TECH (EEE) 4
94 202411555024 ADIREDDY JYOTHI B TECH (ECE) 4
95 202411557708 BANALA ROSHINI B TECH (CSE) 4



96 202411558984 PANDIRI JAGADHESWARI B TECH (EEE) 4
97 202411561118 KOLLI TIRUPATHI B TECH (CSE) 4
98 202411561516 ALLU DEVUDU B TECH (CSE) 4
99 202411565066 SRINADHA UMA BHARATHI B TECH (ECE) 4

100 202411572368 GANTA MADHUSUDHAN RAO B TECH (ECE) 4
101 202411573909 KARANAM GANESH B TECH (ECE) 4
102 202411577486 POTNURU LAVANYA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
103 202411578253 POTNURU LIKITHA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
104 202411593948 DANNANA POOJITHA B TECH (CSE) 4
105 202411594990 CHINTU PRAVEEN B TECH (ECE) 4
106 202411595178 NEMALAPURI SAI DEEPAK B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
107 202411603759 ATTADA SATYAM B TECH (ECE) 4
108 202411606757 KALIPINDI NAGESH B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
109 202411613254 VISANAGIRI ANJALI B TECH (ECE) 4
110 202411615631 POLINATI SUPRAJA B TECH (CSE) 4
111 202411628666 BANTU YASWANTH KUMAR B TECH (ECE) 4
112 202411629489 KILAPARTHI SATYAM NAIDU B TECH (ECE) 4
113 202411629810 BALAGA JAGADEESH B TECH (ECE) 4
114 202411637762 NAGIREDDI VENKATA SAI SUSMITHA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
115 202411638945 POLINENI VATHSALYATHA B TECH (CSE) 4
116 202411639113 CHINTALA DEEPIKA B TECH (ECE) 4
117 202411639145 CHINNI CHAITANYA B TECH (ECE) 4
118 202411643358 GIRI DIVYAVAHINI B TECH (CSE) 4
119 202411645477 BALAGA YATHIYA B TECH (ECE) 4
120 202411662017 VALLURU CHANDRASEKHAR B TECH (EEE) 4
121 202411670239 ROUTHU CHETANA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
122 202411677892 SADA SAICHARAN B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
123 202411682513 GAMPA MANI DEEPAK B TECH (CSE) 4
124 202411695082 MUDDADA THANUJA B TECH (ECE) 4
125 202411700135 KANDI RADHIKA B TECH (ECE) 4
126 202411702046 DHARMANA CHANDINI B TECH (CSE) 4
127 202411708817 SURI LIKHITHA B TECH (ECE) 4
128 202411710607 LOKESH YEGIREDDY B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
129 202411713241 ADABALA JITENDRA BTECH (CIVIL) 4
130 202411724016 SRI KAVYA GANTA B TECH (CSE) 4
131 202411724181 BANNA PAVANI B TECH (CSE) 4
132 202411728832 AKULA DILEEP B TECH (CSE) 4
133 202411730951 BAGGAM SRUTHI BTECH (CIVIL) 4
134 202411741982 PANGA TEJAVATHI B TECH (ECE) 4
135 202411745630 MADDULA GIRIDHAR B TECH (CSE) 4
136 202411750495 MOKARA UDAY KUMAR B TECH (CSE) 4
137 202411763600 POTNURU ABHILASH B TECH (CSE) 4
138 202411765711 CHUKKA MANOJ KUMAR B TECH (ECE) 4
139 202411781823 IPPILI HARI BABU B TECH (CSE) 4
140 202411781985 KILAPARTHI DURGA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
141 202411799488 THADDI NARESH B TECH (CSE) 4
142 202411802369 BELAGAM HARINI B TECH (CSE) 4
143 202411803424 CHOKKAKU VENKATESH B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
144 202411818563 MEDI SANKARARAO BTECH (CIVIL) 4
145 202411821511 BOTHSA VANDANA B TECH (CSE) 4



146 202411833485 PINNINTI SRAVANI B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
147 202411838133 YENNI LOMAMETH KUMAR B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
148 202411839645 ROUTHU BHANU TEJA B TECH (ECE) 4
149 202411869708 ALLU SURYANARAYANA B TECH (CSE) 4
150 202411872100 BALABOYINA VENKATA GANAPATHI B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
151 202411872213 EEDUBILLI MANI KUMAR B TECH (ECE) 4
152 202411876449 PADALA MANIKANTA B TECH (CSE) 4
153 202411877440 SAMBANGI HEMANTH B TECH (ECE) 4
154 202411886061 GANTEDA SANDEEP B TECH (CSE) 4
155 202411893769 KANUBUDDI KOMALI B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
156 202411894475 GANTYADA SRAVANTHI B TECH (ECE) 4
157 202411896523 BILLINGI RAVISHANKAR BTECH (CIVIL) 4
158 202411897497 KANAPAKALA MOHANA RAO B TECH (CSE) 4
159 202411901437 KOLLI AVINASH B TECH (ECE) 4
160 202411904601 KOTA TANUJA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
161 202411907965 BESI KRISHNARAO B TECH (ECE) 4
162 202411921730 SIRAPARAPU GOWTHAMI B TECH (ECE) 4
163 202411935726 NALLI SAI KIRAN B TECH (CSE) 4
164 202411945674 SABBAVARAPU PAVAN ADITYA B TECH (ECE) 4
165 202411957985 BALLA SAI B TECH (CSE) 4
166 202411960166 MANASA DURGA KONDRA B TECH (ECE) 4
167 202411971705 POLETI BHARATH KUMAR B TECH (ECE) 4
168 202411971813 GANREDDY RAVINDRA B TECH (MECH) 4
169 202411984153 ADARI PRAVEEN B TECH (CSE) 4
170 202411987974 KANAKALA VASU B TECH (ECE) 4
171 202411996513 MALLA BHANU PRAVALLIKA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
172 202411997934 MENTADA HEMANTH KUMAR B TECH (CSE) 4
173 202412009476 BANKURU DHANALAKSHMI B TECH (CSE) 4
174 202412012869 VEMPADAPU SOWMYALAXMI B TECH (ECE) 4
175 202412014184 PUDI VENKAT CHARAN KUMAR B TECH (ECE) 4
176 202412019377 MUDDADA SIVAMANI B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
177 202412020880 DULAM VENKATASATYA RAKESH B TECH (EEE) 4
178 202412029297 KELLA RENUKA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
179 202412034510 GOLLAPALLI BHAVANA BTECH (CIVIL) 4
180 202412036384 JARAJAPU YASWANTH B TECH (CSE) 4
181 202412037787 PALLA LIKITHA B TECH (ECE) 4
182 202412042443 GANTEDA KARTEEK B TECH (MECH) 4
183 202412048748 PEDIREDDI JANAKI RAM B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
184 202412049600 GANDETI MOHAN B TECH (ECE) 4
185 202412051470 CHINTU TEJESWARARAO BTECH (CIVIL) 4
186 202412054125 WOONNA LIKHITA B TECH (CSE) 4
187 202412060935 AMANAPU MADHUSUDHANARAO B TECH (MECH) 4
188 202412065441 BONU SYAM KUMAR B TECH (CSE) 4
189 202412068214 POTNURU HARISH B TECH (ECE) 4
190 202412083816 SEETHA CHARISHMA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
191 202412099706 JADA SRINU B TECH (CSE) 4
192 202412100435 VAKADA JOSHNA B TECH (ECE) 4
193 202412101079 BHADRACHLAM VYSHNAVI B TECH (ECE) 4
194 202412104953 MOTURU JYOTHIN DURGA PRASAD B TECH (EEE) 4
195 202412108241 SADHU HEMALATHA B TECH (ECE) 4



196 202412112317 GADADESI UMA BTECH (CIVIL) 4
197 202412117057 BAMMIDI RAMA B TECH (ECE) 4
198 202412118637 KONATHALA CHARAN KUMAR B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
199 202412120484 KUNDRAPU DINESH KUMAR B TECH (EEE) 4
200 202412121940 MENDA GOWTHAM B TECH (ECE) 4
201 202412125536 KOINANA NAGESWARA RAO B TECH (MECH) 4
202 202412126413 VARANASI VARDHAN B TECH (MECH) 4
203 202412127793 PALLA GOWTHAMI B TECH (MECH) 4
204 202412137890 AKKIREDDI HEMA B TECH (CSE) 4
205 202412142937 BELAGAM SWATHI B TECH (ECE) 4
206 202412143739 KONA AJAY B TECH (MECH) 4
207 202412145592 CHANDAKA RAJENDRA KUMAR B TECH (CSE) 4
208 202412151258 VARANASI SAI TEJA B TECH (ECE) 4
209 202413941818 TENTU SRINUVASA RAO BTECH (CIVIL) 4
210 202413954670 CHAPPA LAKSHMANA RAO B TECH (EEE) 4
211 202413974275 PUNNAPUREDDI ANANTH KUMAR B TECH (EEE) 4
212 202413975401 PARISARLA ANIL KUMAR B TECH (EEE) 4
213 202414013405 CHUKKA BALAJI B TECH (MECH) 4
214 202414018253 TAMARANA SIVA B TECH (MECH) 4
215 202411408976 VEGESNA BALA VENKATA SAI KRISHNA BTECH (CIVIL) 4
216 202411754815 NALLAMOTHU HEMALATHA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
217 202411837544 JINKALA JANARDHAN REDDY B TECH (MECH) 4
218 202411874294 YETURI BHAGYASRI B TECH (ECE) 4
219 202411876337 BANDARU JAYANTH B TECH (CSE) 4
220 202412120262 SALADULA SRAVANI B TECH (ECE) 4
221 202412146459 LADHA RISHITHA B TECH (CSE) 4
222 202414028487 VANGAMUDI BHARGAV B TECH (EEE) 4
223 202411081428 VISWANADHA PRAVEEN KUMAR B TECH (ECE) 4
224 202411543088 PATHRO HARINI B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
225 202412023780 KAVITHA MISRA B TECH (CSE) 4
226 202411518723 POTTA MANIHARIKA B TECH (ECE) 4
227 202411555358 KOPPAKA GEETHA MOUNIKA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
228 202411650586 SRIDARALA VENKAT B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
229 202413942129 KOLLA VISWA NAGESWARA GUPTA BTECH (CIVIL) 4
230 202409941478 PARMAR VIKAS BTECH (CIVIL) 4
231 202412003686 SAGIRAJU KAVYA VENKATA SAI B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
232 202412121263 BORA HARITHA B TECH (ECE) 4
233 202411619228 ARAVAPALLI MANASA B TECH (CSE) 4

234 202411681221 CHANUMOLU SAI JAGADEESH CHOWDARY
B.Tech -(AI&DS)

4

235 202412046964 SHAIK AMEENA B TECH (CSE) 4
236 202411542808 GANGIREDDY PAVANI B TECH (ECE) 4
237 202411563029 PIDUGU PADMAVATHI B TECH (CSE) 4
238 202411563303 PIDUGU SAICHARAN B TECH (ECE) 4
239 202411564194 CHILLARA AKASH B TECH (CSE) 4
240 202411569507 PENNERU NAGA SRINIVAS B TECH (CSE) 4
241 202411581107 INAPAKURTHI DEEVENA B TECH (CSE) 4
242 202411600195 VADAPALLI JYOTHI B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
243 202411613652 PULAPA GANESH B TECH (ECE) 4
244 202411615690 BAITARI VIDYA SRI B TECH (CSE) 4



245 202411657077 TIRUMAREDDY POOJITHA B TECH (CSE) 4
246 202411671789 GELLA PAVITHRA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
247 202411680788 KANDI BABY BRUNDARIKA SANDHYA B TECH (CSE) 4
248 202411732348 VAJJALA DHAVAN B TECH (CSE) 4
249 202411749557 YARAPOTHU LAVANYA B TECH (CSE) 4
250 202411762225 PULAPA UTTARA B TECH (CSE) 4
251 202411762690 KUNIPALLI RENU PRASANNA B TECH (CSE) 4
252 202411780786 DARAPUREDDY LAHARI B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
253 202411787018 BETHIREDDY KUSUMA B TECH (CSE) 4
254 202411790271 MOGASALA MEGHANA B TECH (CSE) 4
255 202411846934 POTHIREDDY UDAYKUMAR B TECH (CSE) 4
256 202411875907 INAPAKURTHI KANCHANA B TECH (ECE) 4
257 202411891929 KUNASANI SAROJINI B TECH (ECE) 4
258 202411989511 LINGAM SATEESH B TECH (ECE) 4
259 202412013359 PIDUGU SHIVA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4

260 202412066077 PEDDIRISI SRI SAI MANIKANTA ARUN KUMAR B TECH (ECE) 4

261 202412140137 LINGAM LOKESH B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
262 202411799046 KANDLAPALLI SHERRYL RUTH B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
263 202409271938 NEELAPU JYOTHI BTECH (CIVIL) 4

264 202410600637 KOVIRI JOGINDHRA VARA PRASAD RAJU
B.Tech -(AI&DS)

4

265 202411333322 BADAM SAI KIRAN B TECH (EEE) 4
266 202411337293 MUNAKALA SRINU B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
267 202411337807 GUNA HARI CHANDRA PRASAD B TECH (MECH) 4
268 202411340917 MALLETI PURUSHOTHAM B TECH (EEE) 4
269 202411559900 BANTI RAJ KUMAR B TECH (ECE) 4
270 202411561855 PYNA APPALA RAJU B TECH (CSE) 4
271 202411563295 TEMBURU INDU B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3
272 202411569039 PANDIRI PAVANI B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
273 202411587719 TANDRA LOKESH B TECH (CSE) 4
274 202411589728 MYLAPALLI RAHUL B TECH (CSE) 4
275 202411622541 KAMMINANA DEEPIKA B TECH (CSE) 4
276 202411623493 KAGITALA MRUDULA B TECH (CSE) 4
277 202411626889 KONDAVALASA SWATHI B TECH (EEE) 3
278 202411630548 GARA KRANTHI B TECH (CSE) 4
279 202411642025 MEDA DHORANI B TECH (CSE) 4
280 202411660321 SURNI YERRANNA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
281 202411686171 ANAPANA MADHUBABU B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
282 202411690328 VYDETI SRUTHI SREE B TECH (CSE) 4
283 202411700718 NAKIRAPU VANITHA B TECH (ECE) 4
284 202411705563 NETHINTI HIMABINDU B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
285 202411716537 SAMPATHIRAO POOJITHA B TECH (ECE) 4
286 202411726369 NOUGAPU LITHIN B TECH (CSE) 4
287 202411759903 PENTUBOYINA ANAND B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
288 202411763232 SINGIDI VAMSI B TECH (CSE) 4
289 202411764097 PRAGADA HEMANTHKUMAR B TECH (ECE) 3
290 202411770244 KARRI VENKATA RAMANA B TECH (ECE) 4
291 202411794343 PRAGADA SRIVIDYA B TECH (CSE) 4
292 202411798026 MYLAPALLI VASU B TECH (CSE) 4



293 202411814195 VANKA KALYAN B TECH (ECE) 4
294 202411851186 PALEPU DILEEP KUMAR B TECH (ECE) 4
295 202411858078 RONANKI HARSHAVARDHAN B TECH (ECE) 4
296 202411897321 BUDDA PAWANKUMAR B TECH (CSE) 4
297 202411949147 CHILLA ANUSRI B TECH (CSE) 2
298 202411950645 PALEPU HARIKA B TECH (CSE) 4
299 202411956016 KILIMI USHA B TECH (CSE) 4
300 202411959769 CHINTAPALLI TULASI RAO B TECH (EEE) 4
301 202411987364 BADI ANIL KUMAR B TECH (CSE) 4
302 202411989912 BUDAGATLA DILIP KUMAR B TECH (CSE) 4
303 202412015872 KANDIPILLI NITHIN B TECH (CSE) 4
304 202412061163 PITTA SWATHI B TECH (ECE) 4
305 202412065765 KONADA NAVEEN B TECH (MECH) 4
306 202412070650 RASAPALLI SIVA MANI B TECH (MECH) 3
307 202412097615 KOPPANATHI KUSUMA B TECH (ECE) 4
308 202412106448 CHILLA ROHIT B TECH (EEE) 4
309 202412108166 BODDA NITHIN B TECH (EEE) 4
310 202412111169 MAGUPALLI SAI KIRAN B TECH (MECH) 4
311 202412119344 BADI SURYA HARANADH B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
312 202412119654 TEMBURU SANTOSH B TECH (EEE) 3
313 202412126159 SURADA CHINNI KISHORE B TECH (MECH) 4
314 202412156806 MARADANA NAGARAJU B TECH (EEE) 4
315 202412165530 MUTCHUPALLI V S A DILLESWARARAO B TECH (EEE) 4
316 202412186224 CHEVITIPONDARI NAVEEN B TECH (EEE) 4
317 202412209895 KAKARA GANESH B TECH (MECH) 3
318 202412212097 MADINA LAXMIRAJ B TECH (MECH) 3
319 202412220595 PANDIRI KARTHIK B TECH (MECH) 3
320 202412226377 BADE DEEPIKA B TECH (EEE) 3
321 202412228512 GANDRETI RUDRA TEJA B TECH (CSE) 3
322 202412230209 UTTADA YAMINI B TECH (ECE) 3
323 202412238487 ANGA JAYARAM B TECH (CSE) 3
324 202412255236 KONDETI DEEPAK B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3
325 202412257350 PANDITHA ALISHA B TECH (CSE) 3
326 202412258473 AVALA REVATHI B TECH (ECE) 3
327 202412261783 MEEGADA YOGENDRA B TECH (CSE) 3
328 202412266704 MYLAPILLI VISWAVARDHAN B TECH (CSE) 3
329 202412269809 VAVILAPALLI PAVITRA B TECH (CSE) 3
330 202412286965 KOYYA KRISHNA B TECH (CSE) 2
331 202412297894 CHEKKA SHRI SAI CHAITANYA B TECH (CSE) 3
332 202412302769 SURNI ARUNBABU B TECH (CSE) 2
333 202412308521 RATTI NIHARIKA B TECH (CSE) 3
334 202412322421 SAMPATHIRAO MANISHA B TECH (CSE) 3
335 202412323348 KARANAM SANDHYA B TECH (ECE) 3
336 202412342382 CHINTA PRAVEEN B TECH (ECE) 3
337 202412343303 CHIGILIPALLI VINOD B TECH (CSE) 3
338 202412358875 RAMBUDDI BHARATH KUMAR B TECH (ECE) 3
339 202412466405 GANTA PERI PARIVARDHAN B TECH (EEE) 2
340 202413263921 VAIDA NAVEEN B TECH (EEE) 1
341 202413276058 BASA RAJU B TECH (MECH) 1
342 202413455176 KONNI SIVASANKAR BTECH (CIVIL) 4



343 202413571092 PYLA KEERTHI B.Tech -(AI&DS) 1
344 202413601086 BADITIMANU HEMALATHA BTECH (CIVIL) 1
345 202413603774 KONDAPALLI SRUTHI B TECH (CSE) 1
346 202413683377 AMARA LAKSHMI JAYA B TECH (CSE) 1
347 202413690108 MALLENA LIKHITHA B TECH (CSE) 1
348 202413715433 CHUKKA YAMINI SAI B TECH (ECE) 1
349 202413744256 ELAPANDA SRAVANTHI B TECH (ECE) 1
350 202413756630 GORAKA TARUN TEJA B TECH (ECE) 1
351 202413783669 SANGARU LIKHITA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 1
352 202413860160 GULIVINDALA AMRUTHA LAXMI B TECH (CSE) 1
353 202413936157 SEELA RADHIKA B TECH (ECE) 1
354 202413948505 ARJALA JANU KUMAR B TECH (CSE) 1
355 202413957382 VAIDHA SAI SHASHANK B.Tech -(AI&DS) 1
356 202414019191 THATIMALLA JAGADESH BTECH (CIVIL) 1
357 202407833947 LINGAM KIRAN KUMAR B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
358 202408472950 MEESALA KRISHNAVENI B TECH (EEE) 3
359 202408954787 MINDABOYANA PRASANTH KUMAR B TECH (EEE) 4
360 202410270692 JINAGAM SRAVAN KUMAR B TECH (CSE) 4
361 202410443511 KUDAKALA VEERA PHANI KUMAR B TECH (EEE) 4
362 202411259146 BUJJA SUNIL SAI MANIKANTA B TECH (CSE) 4
363 202411313254 KUDIPUDI VIJAY KUMAR BTECH (CIVIL) 4
364 202411376042 SRIKAKULAPU ARUNA BTECH (CIVIL) 4
365 202411518623 GORTHI SAI SUNAYANA B TECH (ECE) 3
366 202411519995 KASIMKOTA PURNACHANDRARAO B TECH (EEE) 3
367 202411544936 MANEPALLI GANESH B TECH (EEE) 2
368 202411564825 MAMIDI VAMSI B TECH (CSE) 4
369 202411690490 VADAGA SWETHA B TECH (CSE) 4

370 202411725828
PASAGADUGULA SUDARSHAN VENKET 
BUTCHI BABU

B TECH (ECE) 4

371 202411789911 PEDAPATI SUDHEER B TECH (CSE) 4
372 202411823125 POTNURU SAI AKHIL B TECH (CSE) 4
373 202411852214 SHAIK FATHIMA SHAKOOR B TECH (CSE) 4
374 202411880333 KUNDEM TARUN SAI B TECH (CSE) 4
375 202411881449 CHINTALURI JAYAVARDHAN B TECH (CSE) 4
376 202411967017 APPARI SANJAY B TECH (ECE) 4
377 202411996369 THOLETI PREM THARUN B TECH (CSE) 4
378 202412021782 VASAMSETTI VIJAYA DURGA B TECH (CSE) 4
379 202412030983 TARINI MOKSHITHA B TECH (ECE) 3
380 202412042682 KALEPU AVINASH B TECH (MECH) 3
381 202412052412 BURAGAPU NITIN KUMAR B TECH (ECE) 4
382 202412056716 TEKI DURGAPRASAD B TECH (MECH) 4
383 202412083531 GANJA LAVANYA B TECH (EEE) 4

384 202412096404 KONDRA SHANMUKHA HARSHA VARDHAN B TECH (EEE) 4

385 202412130998 PENTAPALLI GNANA SATYA NIVAS B TECH (ECE) 4
386 202412153979 KADALI SAI SANIPA VENI BTECH (CIVIL) 4
387 202412212398 MURAKALA ANANTH B TECH (MECH) 3
388 202412221275 ALAMANDA HARSHA VARDHAN B TECH (MECH) 3
389 202412224204 KOSURI MOKSHITHA B TECH (CSE) 3
390 202412253887 NAMALA BHANU PRASAD B TECH (CSE) 3



391 202412265873 MUPPANA KISHORE B TECH (CSE) 3
392 202412309360 SEGALLA MAHESH B TECH (ECE) 3
393 202412323880 UPPARAPALLI SIVA B TECH (CSE) 3
394 202412324068 ASAPU NIKHIL B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3
395 202412351802 NAKKINA SOWMYA B TECH (CSE) 3
396 202412359578 SRIDHARAPU SAICHINNARAO B TECH (CSE) 3
397 202412422625 PERUMALLA LIKHITHA B TECH (ECE) 3
398 202412422877 MAVURI PRAVEEN B TECH (CSE) 3
399 202412465699 CHAPPATI VAMSHI KRISHNA B TECH (CSE) 3
400 202412516900 CHITTIMUJU DIMPLE B TECH (ECE) 3
401 202413276354 TADIPUDI JOHN B TECH (ECE) 2
402 202413890534 JAGILENKI MAHESH B TECH (ECE) 1
403 202405756237 PANUKU PAVANI BTECH (CIVIL) 4
404 202406588555 MENDA SOMESWARA RAO B TECH (EEE) 4
405 202407723571 BONAGADDI PURNACHANDRA RAO B TECH (MECH) 4
406 202407829851 KUPPILI DILEEPKUMAR PATNAIK B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3
407 202408292913 KORIKANA MAHESWARA RAO BTECH (CIVIL) 4
408 202409065692 UDDAVOLU NAVEEN BTECH (CIVIL) 3
409 202409080782 YAVARNA ASWANI BTECH (CIVIL) 3
410 202409239589 KOTLA VIJAY KUMAR B TECH (EEE) 4
411 202409903557 KOTA VENKATESH B TECH (CSE) 4
412 202410147829 RAGOLU SAI KIRAN B TECH (CSE) 4
413 202410440996 POGIRI BHAVANI RAO B TECH (EEE) 4
414 202410756448 OLLU DILEEP KUMAR B TECH (EEE) 4
415 202410934055 PACHIPENTA AVINASH B TECH (MECH) 4
416 202410949556 YEDUVAKA DHARMENDRA B TECH (EEE) 3
417 202411019192 PATHIVADA KISHORE B TECH (MECH) 3
418 202411113426 SINGAMPALLI JAYA RAMA KRISHNA B TECH (EEE) 4
419 202411142864 MEESALA SURYA PRAKASH NAIDU B TECH (CSE) 3
420 202411173130 KARRI SAI KIRAN BTECH (CIVIL) 4
421 202411268554 BADAYI JAGADEESH B TECH (MECH) 4
422 202411296130 KARIBUGATHA YASWANTH B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
423 202411366673 YAKALA BHAVYA BTECH (CIVIL) 4
424 202411449762 DASARI DILEEP KUMAR B TECH (CSE) 4
425 202411500235 TAMIRIYA PRIYA B TECH (CSE) 4
426 202411532684 KORADA SRAVANI GANGA B TECH (EEE) 4
427 202411532891 MEESALA LOKESH B TECH (EEE) 3
428 202411555024 ADIREDDY JYOTHI B TECH (ECE) 4
429 202411557708 BANALA ROSHINI B TECH (CSE) 4
430 202411558984 PANDIRI JAGADHESWARI B TECH (EEE) 4
431 202411561118 KOLLI TIRUPATHI B TECH (CSE) 4
432 202411561516 ALLU DEVUDU B TECH (CSE) 4
433 202411565066 SRINADHA UMA BHARATHI B TECH (ECE) 4
434 202411572368 GANTA MADHUSUDHAN RAO B TECH (ECE) 4
435 202411573909 KARANAM GANESH B TECH (ECE) 4
436 202411577486 POTNURU LAVANYA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
437 202411578253 POTNURU LIKITHA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
438 202411593948 DANNANA POOJITHA B TECH (CSE) 4
439 202411594990 CHINTU PRAVEEN B TECH (ECE) 4
440 202411595178 NEMALAPURI SAI DEEPAK B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4



441 202411603759 ATTADA SATYAM B TECH (ECE) 4
442 202411606757 KALIPINDI NAGESH B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
443 202411613254 VISANAGIRI ANJALI B TECH (ECE) 4
444 202411613561 REDDI KASI B TECH (CSE) 3
445 202411615631 POLINATI SUPRAJA B TECH (CSE) 4
446 202411628666 BANTU YASWANTH KUMAR B TECH (ECE) 4
447 202411629489 KILAPARTHI SATYAM NAIDU B TECH (ECE) 4
448 202411629810 BALAGA JAGADEESH B TECH (ECE) 4
449 202411637762 NAGIREDDI VENKATA SAI SUSMITHA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
450 202411638945 POLINENI VATHSALYATHA B TECH (CSE) 4
451 202411639113 CHINTALA DEEPIKA B TECH (ECE) 4
452 202411639145 CHINNI CHAITANYA B TECH (ECE) 4
453 202411643358 GIRI DIVYAVAHINI B TECH (CSE) 4
454 202411645477 BALAGA YATHIYA B TECH (ECE) 4
455 202411662017 VALLURU CHANDRASEKHAR B TECH (EEE) 4
456 202411670239 ROUTHU CHETANA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
457 202411677892 SADA SAICHARAN B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
458 202411682513 GAMPA MANI DEEPAK B TECH (CSE) 4
459 202411695082 MUDDADA THANUJA B TECH (ECE) 4
460 202411700135 KANDI RADHIKA B TECH (ECE) 4
461 202411702046 DHARMANA CHANDINI B TECH (CSE) 4
462 202411708817 SURI LIKHITHA B TECH (ECE) 4
463 202411710607 LOKESH YEGIREDDY B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
464 202411713241 ADABALA JITENDRA BTECH (CIVIL) 4
465 202411724016 SRI KAVYA GANTA B TECH (CSE) 4
466 202411724181 BANNA PAVANI B TECH (CSE) 4
467 202411728832 AKULA DILEEP B TECH (CSE) 4
468 202411730951 BAGGAM SRUTHI BTECH (CIVIL) 4
469 202411741982 PANGA TEJAVATHI B TECH (ECE) 4
470 202411745630 MADDULA GIRIDHAR B TECH (CSE) 4
471 202411750495 MOKARA UDAY KUMAR B TECH (CSE) 4
472 202411763600 POTNURU ABHILASH B TECH (CSE) 4
473 202411765711 CHUKKA MANOJ KUMAR B TECH (ECE) 4
474 202411781823 IPPILI HARI BABU B TECH (CSE) 4
475 202411781985 KILAPARTHI DURGA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
476 202411799488 THADDI NARESH B TECH (CSE) 4
477 202411802369 BELAGAM HARINI B TECH (CSE) 4
478 202411803424 CHOKKAKU VENKATESH B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
479 202411818563 MEDI SANKARARAO BTECH (CIVIL) 4
480 202411821511 BOTHSA VANDANA B TECH (CSE) 4
481 202411833485 PINNINTI SRAVANI B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
482 202411838133 YENNI LOMAMETH KUMAR B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
483 202411839645 ROUTHU BHANU TEJA B TECH (ECE) 4
484 202411869708 ALLU SURYANARAYANA B TECH (CSE) 4
485 202411872100 BALABOYINA VENKATA GANAPATHI B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
486 202411872213 EEDUBILLI MANI KUMAR B TECH (ECE) 4
487 202411876449 PADALA MANIKANTA B TECH (CSE) 4
488 202411877440 SAMBANGI HEMANTH B TECH (ECE) 4
489 202411878391 GOLLU VINOD KUMAR B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3
490 202411886061 GANTEDA SANDEEP B TECH (CSE) 4



491 202411893769 KANUBUDDI KOMALI B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
492 202411894475 GANTYADA SRAVANTHI B TECH (ECE) 4
493 202411896523 BILLINGI RAVISHANKAR BTECH (CIVIL) 4
494 202411897497 KANAPAKALA MOHANA RAO B TECH (CSE) 4
495 202411901437 KOLLI AVINASH B TECH (ECE) 4
496 202411904601 KOTA TANUJA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
497 202411907965 BESI KRISHNARAO B TECH (ECE) 4
498 202411921730 SIRAPARAPU GOWTHAMI B TECH (ECE) 4
499 202411924013 APPIKONDA ASWITA BTECH (CIVIL) 3
500 202411935726 NALLI SAI KIRAN B TECH (CSE) 4
501 202411945674 SABBAVARAPU PAVAN ADITYA B TECH (ECE) 4
502 202411957985 BALLA SAI B TECH (CSE) 4
503 202411960166 MANASA DURGA KONDRA B TECH (ECE) 4
504 202411971705 POLETI BHARATH KUMAR B TECH (ECE) 4
505 202411971813 GANREDDY RAVINDRA B TECH (MECH) 4
506 202411984153 ADARI PRAVEEN B TECH (CSE) 4
507 202411987974 KANAKALA VASU B TECH (ECE) 4
508 202411996513 MALLA BHANU PRAVALLIKA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
509 202411997934 MENTADA HEMANTH KUMAR B TECH (CSE) 4
510 202412001814 YASARAPU APPALA NAIDU B TECH (ECE) 3
511 202412009476 BANKURU DHANALAKSHMI B TECH (CSE) 4
512 202412012869 VEMPADAPU SOWMYALAXMI B TECH (ECE) 4
513 202412014184 PUDI VENKAT CHARAN KUMAR B TECH (ECE) 4
514 202412019377 MUDDADA SIVAMANI B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
515 202412020880 DULAM VENKATASATYA RAKESH B TECH (EEE) 4
516 202412024981 GORLI SANDEEP NAIDU B TECH (CSE) 3
517 202412029297 KELLA RENUKA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
518 202412034510 GOLLAPALLI BHAVANA BTECH (CIVIL) 4
519 202412036384 JARAJAPU YASWANTH B TECH (CSE) 4
520 202412037787 PALLA LIKITHA B TECH (ECE) 4
521 202412042443 GANTEDA KARTEEK B TECH (MECH) 4
522 202412048748 PEDIREDDI JANAKI RAM B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
523 202412049600 GANDETI MOHAN B TECH (ECE) 4
524 202412051470 CHINTU TEJESWARARAO BTECH (CIVIL) 4
525 202412054125 WOONNA LIKHITA B TECH (CSE) 4
526 202412060935 AMANAPU MADHUSUDHANARAO B TECH (MECH) 4
527 202412065441 BONU SYAM KUMAR B TECH (CSE) 4
528 202412066392 GEDDAM VIVEK B TECH (ECE) 3
529 202412068214 POTNURU HARISH B TECH (ECE) 4
530 202412078092 RONGALI VIJAYA B TECH (EEE) 3
531 202412081980 YERUBOTHU PRAVEEN B TECH (MECH) 3
532 202412083816 SEETHA CHARISHMA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
533 202412099166 GAJINGI CHANDU BTECH (CIVIL) 3
534 202412099706 JADA SRINU B TECH (CSE) 4
535 202412100435 VAKADA JOSHNA B TECH (ECE) 4
536 202412101079 BHADRACHLAM VYSHNAVI B TECH (ECE) 4
537 202412104953 MOTURU JYOTHIN DURGA PRASAD B TECH (EEE) 4
538 202412108241 SADHU HEMALATHA B TECH (ECE) 4
539 202412112317 GADADESI UMA BTECH (CIVIL) 4
540 202412117057 BAMMIDI RAMA B TECH (ECE) 4



541 202412118181 VEMPADAPU NARESH KUMAR B TECH (CSE) 2
542 202412118637 KONATHALA CHARAN KUMAR B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
543 202412120484 KUNDRAPU DINESH KUMAR B TECH (EEE) 4
544 202412121940 MENDA GOWTHAM B TECH (ECE) 4
545 202412125536 KOINANA NAGESWARA RAO B TECH (MECH) 4
546 202412126413 VARANASI VARDHAN B TECH (MECH) 4
547 202412127793 PALLA GOWTHAMI B TECH (MECH) 4
548 202412130426 KASIREDDY ESWARARAO B TECH (MECH) 3
549 202412130813 MAHANTI DEEKSHITHA SRI BTECH (CIVIL) 3
550 202412137890 AKKIREDDI HEMA B TECH (CSE) 4
551 202412142937 BELAGAM SWATHI B TECH (ECE) 4
552 202412143739 KONA AJAY B TECH (MECH) 4
553 202412145592 CHANDAKA RAJENDRA KUMAR B TECH (CSE) 4
554 202412151258 VARANASI SAI TEJA B TECH (ECE) 4
555 202412154152 RAJANA VENKATALAKSHMI B TECH (EEE) 3
556 202412177026 KARRI HARSHA VARDHAN B TECH (MECH) 3
557 202412218331 PALLA. KUSUMA B TECH (CSE) 3
558 202412224760 POTNURU SURYAKIRAN B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3
559 202412228124 PATHIVADA RAMAYAMMA B TECH (ECE) 3
560 202412231147 MEDISETTI NAGA BALA B TECH (ECE) 2
561 202412235970 NERADABILLI PURNACHANDRA RAO B TECH (ECE) 3
562 202412237193 DASARI GANESH BTECH (CIVIL) 3
563 202412237715 VANJARANA LIKHITHA B TECH (CSE) 3
564 202412238270 KARANAM GANESWARA RAO B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3
565 202412240557 PESALA PRASANTH B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3
566 202412242102 RAGALA RAKESH B TECH (CSE) 3
567 202412243947 GORLE BHARATHI B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3
568 202412245896 IJJIROTHU TARUN KUMAR B TECH (CSE) 3
569 202412248331 IPPILI SATEESH B TECH (CSE) 3
570 202412249509 PANCHIREDDY DHARMARAO B TECH (ECE) 3
571 202412250372 KONDRU DEVENDRA KUMAR B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3
572 202412250428 SURISETTY SWATHILAYA B TECH (CSE) 3
573 202412253407 KARANAM DHANALAXMI B TECH (CSE) 3
574 202412254630 SUNKARI SAIKIRAN BTECH (CIVIL) 3
575 202412259361 TANGI CHANDU B TECH (ECE) 3
576 202412265460 GORAJANA LALITHA B TECH (CSE) 3
577 202412267160 MATTA LOKESH B TECH (ECE) 3
578 202412271581 MAHAMKALI KEERTHIPRIYA B TECH (CSE) 3
579 202412273283 SANAPATHI BHAVANI SANKAR B TECH (ECE) 3
580 202412273587 MEESALA RAJASEKHAR B TECH (ECE) 3
581 202412275777 PIRIDI SOWJANYA B TECH (ECE) 3
582 202412277862 CHANDAKA PRIYANKA B TECH (ECE) 3
583 202412283354 BOBBILI SAI B TECH (CSE) 2
584 202412284156 MIRYABBELLI TARUN B TECH (CSE) 3
585 202412284231 LATCHIREDDI RAMA B TECH (CSE) 3
586 202412285029 MEESALA KARTHIK B TECH (ECE) 3
587 202412286080 GOMPA BHARGAVI B TECH (CSE) 3
588 202412288449 KANAKALA MOUNIKA B TECH (CSE) 3
589 202412291048 BOTCHA KARTHIK B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3
590 202412291076 MULLU RAMESH B TECH (CSE) 3



591 202412291408 REVALLA SURESH B TECH (ECE) 3
592 202412293682 BELLANA NAGA LAKSHMI B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3
593 202412296708 PAPPALA BHARGAVI B TECH (CSE) 3
594 202412301139 KADUPUTLA ANITHA B TECH (ECE) 3
595 202412307366 NADUPURU PADMA B TECH (ECE) 3
596 202412309133 KARAKA PAVAN KUMAR B TECH (CSE) 3
597 202412309307 KEERTHI SAILAJA B TECH (ECE) 3
598 202412313470 PISINI VANI B TECH (CSE) 3
599 202412317875 SEEMALA NAVANEETH B TECH (ECE) 3
600 202412319261 GODE SAI MEGHANA B TECH (ECE) 3
601 202412320609 KARANAM HARIPRAKASH B TECH (ECE) 3
602 202412323939 VEDULLA RAJU B TECH (CSE) 3
603 202412324681 GANTA PAVITRA B TECH (ECE) 3
604 202412325076 NADIMINTI APPALA NAIDU B TECH (CSE) 3
605 202412325602 KORUPROLU MUTYALANAIDU B TECH (CSE) 3
606 202412333687 KILARI SIDDU B TECH (ECE) 2
607 202412337119 ALUBILLI GANESHKUMAR B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3
608 202412340073 GUDLA KEERTHI B TECH (ECE) 3
609 202412340160 NAKKELLA LAKSHMANA B TECH (CSE) 3
610 202412341308 BETHA SIMHADRI B TECH (ECE) 3
611 202412341569 KORRAI SWATHI B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3
612 202412342071 RAPARTHI SHANMUKHA B TECH (CSE) 3
613 202412345921 KONDALA NAGA RAJU B TECH (CSE) 3
614 202412346872 NAMMI DIVYA B TECH (CSE) 3
615 202412352898 VELAMALA ROJA B TECH (CSE) 3
616 202412353367 NADIGATLA SIMHADRI B TECH (CSE) 3
617 202412354615 SUNKARI MANOJ B TECH (CSE) 3
618 202412357327 BOTTA LAVANYA B TECH (CSE) 3
619 202412357969 SAHUKARI PRAVEENA B TECH (CSE) 3
620 202412365306 MUVVA SHYAM KUMAR B TECH (MECH) 3
621 202412366488 MANDALA DINESH B TECH (CSE) 3
622 202412367354 DARIMIREDDY PUJITHA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 2
623 202412369899 THOTTADI CHARAN TEJA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 2
624 202412376583 BATNA JAYASRI B TECH (ECE) 3
625 202412386135 BURI CHAITANYA DEEPIKA B TECH (CSE) 3
626 202412389159 KANUGULA PUJITHA B TECH (ECE) 3
627 202412390027 PINNINTI TIRUPATHI RAO BTECH (CIVIL) 3
628 202412391266 PAPPALA NAVYA SRI B TECH (CSE) 3
629 202412392095 SARIDI GANESH B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3
630 202412394626 KELLA SATYANNARAYANA B TECH (ECE) 3
631 202412400240 NAISETTY LOKESH B TECH (CSE) 3
632 202412400568 NELIVADA MAHESH B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3
633 202412466253 THANTHAPUREDDY VENKATA TEJA B TECH (ECE) 3
634 202412488052 MALLAREDDY DEEPAK B TECH (CSE) 3
635 202412939007 ILLIPILLI MANOJ KUMAR B TECH (ECE) 2
636 202413036017 ROUTHU DIVYANANDANA B TECH (ECE) 2
637 202413163788 LENKA SANJAY KUMAR B TECH (ECE) 2
638 202413430969 PINNINTI KUMARI BTECH (CIVIL) 2
639 202413633474 BADAKALA LOKANADHAM B TECH (MECH) 1
640 202413638442 JARAJAPU LAHARI B.Tech -(AI&DS) 1



641 202413663334 ALTHI ROHITHA B TECH (ECE) 1
642 202413663524 VALLE KASTHURI B.Tech -(AI&DS) 1
643 202413672218 SUNKARI MANIKANTA B TECH (MECH) 1
644 202413695577 BALI ARAVINDH B TECH (CSE) 1
645 202413697167 PADALA VISHNU VARDHAN B TECH (MECH) 1
646 202413713686 AVALA SAILAJA BTECH (CIVIL) 1
647 202413713842 KORATANA SYAMALA B TECH (EEE) 1
648 202413728215 VAVILAPALLI JAGADEESH B TECH (CSE) 1
649 202413736944 CHALUMURI REVATHI B TECH (ECE) 1
650 202413738473 ROUTU VARSHINI B TECH (CSE) 1
651 202413756633 PALLA VASANTHALAKSHMI B TECH (ECE) 1
652 202413759638 MADUGULA SRINIVAS B TECH (CSE) 1
653 202413767799 REDDY KARTHIK B TECH (ECE) 1
654 202413776396 TOTAKURA HEMANTH B TECH (EEE) 1
655 202413778220 ROUTHU KARTHIK B TECH (CSE) 1
656 202413782865 KOYYANA GOWTHAM B TECH (EEE) 1
657 202413785059 KORADA ASWINI B TECH (ECE) 1
658 202413786574 BOTSA HIMAJA B TECH (ECE) 1

659
202413793631 KORADA SHANMUKHA SAMPATH VINAYAK BTECH (CIVIL) 1

660 202413799461 LENKA NARENDRA B TECH (CSE) 1
661 202413807186 YERUBOTHU PARAMESH B TECH (ECE) 1
662 202413812707 BYREDDY YAMINI B TECH (CSE) 1
663 202413817603 BUTU AVINASH B TECH (ECE) 1
664 202413845364 REDDI HARI B TECH (CSE) 1
665 202413862098 VALLE VARSHITH B TECH (EEE) 1
666 202413865651 LENKA RAMYA B TECH (MECH) 1
667 202413868136 SILLA THANUJA B TECH (ECE) 1
668 202413871595 NAKKELLA KARTHIK B.Tech -(AI&DS) 1
669 202413875396 SARIPALLI DURGA PRASAD RAJU B TECH (MECH) 1
670 202413876702 SUVVADA ROHITH KUMAR B TECH (MECH) 1
671 202413883856 MEESALA PRAVALLIKA B TECH (ECE) 1
672 202413886275 GONGADA MADHURI B TECH (ECE) 1
673 202413887807 DASARI VINAY B TECH (CSE) 1
674 202413889357 VAVILLA VAMSI B TECH (EEE) 1
675 202413893579 MAHANTHI KEERTHANA B TECH (CSE) 1
676 202413894249 NARTU TIRUPATI RAO B TECH (MECH) 1
677 202413897356 PILLA APPALA VENKATA SURYA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 1
678 202413901681 MEESALA MANOJ KUMAR B TECH (ECE) 1
679 202413911257 KALISETTI SHANMUKHA RAO B TECH (CSE) 1
680 202413941818 TENTU SRINUVASA RAO BTECH (CIVIL) 4
681 202413950787 KODITALA PURNA CHANDRA SEKHAR B TECH (ECE) 1
682 202413954670 CHAPPA LAKSHMANA RAO B TECH (EEE) 4
683 202413956240 KANDI YOGENDRA B TECH (ECE) 1
684 202413957107 MANDALA HARINI B TECH (ECE) 1
685 202413957698 MANGI TEJASWARA RAO B TECH (CSE) 1
686 202413963699 SARIPALLI DINESH B TECH (ECE) 1
687 202413974275 PUNNAPUREDDI ANANTH KUMAR B TECH (EEE) 4
688 202413975401 PARISARLA ANIL KUMAR B TECH (EEE) 4
689 202413975646 CHANDAKA CHATURYA B TECH (CSE) 1



690 202413995833 SEERA SAI SUPRIYA B TECH (ECE) 1
691 202414011714 ROUTHU HARI KRISHNA B TECH (CSE) 1
692 202414013405 CHUKKA BALAJI B TECH (MECH) 4
693 202414014608 ALTHI SAI RANJITH KUMAR B.Tech -(AI&DS) 1
694 202414018253 TAMARANA SIVA B TECH (MECH) 4
695 202415343885 GORLI SAI TEJA BTECH (CIVIL) 2
696 202410657050 NADIPILLI KRISHNA BABU B.Tech -(AI&DS) 2
697 202411408976 VEGESNA BALA VENKATA SAI KRISHNA BTECH (CIVIL) 4
698 202411754815 NALLAMOTHU HEMALATHA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
699 202411837544 JINKALA JANARDHAN REDDY B TECH (MECH) 4
700 202411874294 YETURI BHAGYASRI B TECH (ECE) 4
701 202411876337 BANDARU JAYANTH B TECH (CSE) 4
702 202412120262 SALADULA SRAVANI B TECH (ECE) 4
703 202412136219 SATHAPATHI PRIYANKA B TECH (ECE) 3
704 202412146459 LADHA RISHITHA B TECH (CSE) 4
705 202412147745 ANAPAREDDI KAVYA B TECH (ECE) 3
706 202412220608 LANKALAPALLI SOMASEKHAR B TECH (EEE) 3
707 202412253203 SADI RAVANTHI B TECH (CSE) 3
708 202412378883 KOLACHINA SAI NIVEDITHA B TECH (ECE) 2
709 202412418862 TELIKICHERLA NIKHIL B TECH (ECE) 3
710 202412419301 LINGAM DILLESWARI B TECH (CSE) 3
711 202412523619 RAYAPATI RAHITYA B TECH (CSE) 3
712 202412895628 KASSIREDDI SRI HARSHA B TECH (CSE) 2
713 202413673984 KAYALA HEMALATHA B TECH (CSE) 1
714 202413730918 PALAPARTHI JAHNAVI B.Tech -(AI&DS) 1
715 202413803972 CHETTRI SUNAINA B TECH (CSE) 1
716 202414028487 VANGAMUDI BHARGAV B TECH (EEE) 4
717 202411081428 VISWANADHA PRAVEEN KUMAR B TECH (ECE) 4
718 202411543088 PATHRO HARINI B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
719 202412023780 KAVITHA MISRA B TECH (CSE) 4
720 202412284794 PULAKHANDAM SREECHARAN B TECH (CSE) 3
721 202412378990 KOLACHANA S V L K SNEHA B TECH (CSE) 2
722 202412937745 KOLACHANA YESWANTH B TECH (ECE) 1
723 202413784970 GOPINAMBALA GHANASHYAM B TECH (CSE) 1
724 202411518723 POTTA MANIHARIKA B TECH (ECE) 4
725 202411524541 CHEBOLU SRINIVASA KALKI B TECH (MECH) 3
726 202411555358 KOPPAKA GEETHA MOUNIKA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
727 202411650586 SRIDARALA VENKAT B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
728 202412228415 ATMAKURI NIKITHA B TECH (CSE) 3
729 202412320430 BUDDEPU MEGHANA B TECH (CSE) 3
730 202412321672 YETURI SAI GANESH B TECH (ECE) 3
731 202413725978 KALAGARLA LAXMIPRASANNA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 1
732 202413840663 KELAM RANJIT KUMAR B TECH (ECE) 1
733 202413895582 MAHANKALI BHARATH KUMAR B TECH (CSE) 1
734 202413942129 KOLLA VISWA NAGESWARA GUPTA BTECH (CIVIL) 4
735 202409941478 PARMAR VIKAS BTECH (CIVIL) 4
736 202412003686 SAGIRAJU KAVYA VENKATA SAI B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
737 202412121263 BORA HARITHA B TECH (ECE) 4
738 202411619228 ARAVAPALLI MANASA B TECH (CSE) 4



739
202411681221 CHANUMOLU SAI JAGADEESH CHOWDARY

B.Tech -(AI&DS)
4

740 202412296821 GADDE SRI LAKSHMI B TECH (CSE) 3
741 202412046964 SHAIK AMEENA B TECH (CSE) 4
742 202411088286 REDDIPALLI ASHA B TECH (EEE) 3
743 202411542808 GANGIREDDY PAVANI B TECH (ECE) 4
744 202411563029 PIDUGU PADMAVATHI B TECH (CSE) 4
745 202411563303 PIDUGU SAICHARAN B TECH (ECE) 4
746 202411564194 CHILLARA AKASH B TECH (CSE) 4
747 202411569507 PENNERU NAGA SRINIVAS B TECH (CSE) 4
748 202411581107 INAPAKURTHI DEEVENA B TECH (CSE) 4
749 202411597021 PULAPA BHANUPRASAD B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3
750 202411600195 VADAPALLI JYOTHI B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
751 202411613652 PULAPA GANESH B TECH (ECE) 4
752 202411615690 BAITARI VIDYA SRI B TECH (CSE) 4
753 202411657077 TIRUMAREDDY POOJITHA B TECH (CSE) 4
754 202411671789 GELLA PAVITHRA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
755 202411680788 KANDI BABY BRUNDARIKA SANDHYA B TECH (CSE) 4
756 202411732348 VAJJALA DHAVAN B TECH (CSE) 4
757 202411749557 YARAPOTHU LAVANYA B TECH (CSE) 4
758 202411762225 PULAPA UTTARA B TECH (CSE) 4
759 202411762690 KUNIPALLI RENU PRASANNA B TECH (CSE) 4
760 202411780786 DARAPUREDDY LAHARI B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
761 202411787018 BETHIREDDY KUSUMA B TECH (CSE) 4
762 202411790271 MOGASALA MEGHANA B TECH (CSE) 4
763 202411846934 POTHIREDDY UDAYKUMAR B TECH (CSE) 4
764 202411875907 INAPAKURTHI KANCHANA B TECH (ECE) 4
765 202411891929 KUNASANI SAROJINI B TECH (ECE) 4
766 202411989511 LINGAM SATEESH B TECH (ECE) 4
767 202412013359 PIDUGU SHIVA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4

768 202412066077 PEDDIRISI SRI SAI MANIKANTA ARUN KUMAR B TECH (ECE) 4

769 202412140137 LINGAM LOKESH B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
770 202412260413 BONDA LIKHITHA SRI B TECH (CSE) 3
771 202412262815 AKIRI PRAVALLIKA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3
772 202412290751 LANKALAPALLI VENKATESH B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3
773 202412326196 PALLANTI RUSHIKA B TECH (CSE) 3
774 202412347024 VANKAYALA SAI B TECH (CSE) 3
775 202412348922 GAJJALA NAGA ARCHANA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3
776 202412366656 BAVISETTY ANUSHA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3
777 202413679039 PANDIRIPALLI GAYATHRI B.Tech -(AI&DS) 1
778 202413680305 LANKALAPALLI NAVYA B TECH (CSE) 1
779 202413701731 SANKABATHULA HEMAPRASAD B TECH (CSE) 1
780 202413744440 SAMPARA HARIKA B TECH (ECE) 1
781 202413754105 BATTULA DEVI B TECH (ECE) 1
782 202413844923 ADDALA HEMA SATYA SAI SIDDARDHA B TECH (CSE) 1
783 202413865982 ADAPA JYOTSNA B TECH (ECE) 1
784 202413957603 PIDUGU VINAY B.Tech -(AI&DS) 1
785 202411525432 MAILAPALLI KIRAN B TECH (MECH) 3
786 202413560751 LANKA GANESH B TECH (CSE) 1



787 202412265873 MUPPANA KISHORE B TECH (CSE) 3
788 202412418927 POLAVARAPU SUJITH B TECH (MECH) 3
789 202412818687 PANDURI MADHURI B TECH (MECH) 3
790 202413641509 NERELLA UDAY KUMAR BTECH (CIVIL) 1
791 202413806507 DASETTI KUMAR SWAMY B TECH (CSE) 1
792 202413812092 MANDALAPU BHUMIKA B TECH (CSE) 1
793 202413861197 LOTTI YUVARAJ B TECH (ECE) 1
794 202413863893 MADUGULA ESWARI B TECH (ECE) 1
795 202413877954 BALLA UDAY SANKAR B.Tech -(AI&DS) 1
796 202414062705 BALLA CHAITHANYA JYOTHI B.Tech -(AI&DS) 1
797 202410657050 NADIPILLI KRISHNA BABU B.Tech -(AI&DS) 2
798 202411408976 VEGESNA BALA VENKATA SAI KRISHNA BTECH (CIVIL) 4
799 202411754815 NALLAMOTHU HEMALATHA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
800 202411837544 JINKALA JANARDHAN REDDY B TECH (MECH) 4
801 202411874294 YETURI BHAGYASRI B TECH (ECE) 4
802 202412120262 SALADULA SRAVANI B TECH (ECE) 4
803 202412136219 SATHAPATHI PRIYANKA B TECH (ECE) 3
804 202412146459 LADHA RISHITHA B TECH (CSE) 4
805 202412147745 ANAPAREDDI KAVYA B TECH (ECE) 3
806 202412220608 LANKALAPALLI SOMASEKHAR B TECH (EEE) 3
807 202412253203 SADI RAVANTHI B TECH (CSE) 3
808 202412378883 KOLACHINA SAI NIVEDITHA B TECH (ECE) 2
809 202412418862 TELIKICHERLA NIKHIL B TECH (ECE) 3
810 202412419301 LINGAM DILLESWARI B TECH (CSE) 3
811 202412523619 RAYAPATI RAHITYA B TECH (CSE) 3
812 202412601248 MAGISETTY JASHNAVI B TECH (CSE) 3
813 202412608394 MONGAM SWAPNA B TECH (EEE) 1
814 202412787086 PYDI SATYANARAYANA B TECH (EEE) 3
815 202412822370 SUSARAPU SAI TEJA B TECH (MECH) 3
816 202412855741 MALLIPAMULA BHAVANI B TECH (CSE) 2
817 202412856627 MULLANGI VENKATESH REDDY B TECH (CSE) 2
818 202412860269 PILLI AKANKSHA B TECH (ECE) 2
819 202412863025 PANDIRIPALLI REVATHI B TECH (CSE) 2
820 202412865579 SARADI MANI KANTA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 2
821 202412920402 KATAKAM MADHUSUDHANA RAO B TECH (CSE) 2
822 202412925143 RAYAPUREDDI PAVANI B.Tech -(AI&DS) 2
823 202412928089 MAKANA TULASI TEJA B TECH (CSE) 2
824 202412938972 MUDDANA PRASANNA B TECH (CSE) 2
825 202412970040 BADITHI SYAM B TECH (CSE) 2
826 202412993801 KUSAMPUDI LAKSHMI PRASANNA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 2
827 202412999233 DAITHA SAI SATWIKA B TECH (CSE) 2
828 202413000468 ALLAMPALLI VENKATA LAXMI B TECH (CSE) 2
829 202413014079 MAHADASU SHYAM KUMAR B.Tech -(AI&DS) 2
830 202413029550 KATAKAMSETTI MANASA B TECH (CSE) 2
831 202413031082 INDRAGANTI LAKSHMI PRASANNA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 2
832 202413153152 PULAPA GNANAPRASADU B.Tech -(AI&DS) 2
833 202413156639 GOLLAPUDI AMRUTHA VARSHINI B TECH (CSE) 2
834 202413163304 MUTYALA CHAKRI B TECH (CSE) 2
835 202413200402 LANKALAPALLE SWATHI B TECH (ECE) 1
836 202413220367 PULAPA MOHANARAO B TECH (ECE) 2



837 202413400409 GELAM PAVAN KUMAR B TECH (ECE) 2
838 202413400476 VIKRAM CHIRANJEEVI B TECH (ECE) 2
839 202413668197 PANDIRIPALLI DEEKSHITHA B TECH (ECE) 1
840 202413699027 KATTAMURI TUSITHA B TECH (CSE) 1
841 202413701632 KOLACHANA ESWARA SHARMA B TECH (EEE) 1
842 202413726795 CHILLA HARI SRI B TECH (CSE) 1
843 202413752050 RAYALA MEGHANA B TECH (CSE) 1
844 202413762672 TIRUMAREDDY DEVIKA B TECH (CSE) 1
845 202413763009 KANDALA SAI KRUTHI B.Tech -(AI&DS) 1
846 202413770924 MALLAPUREDDY HARSHA VARDHAN B TECH (CSE) 1
847 202413887018 GANDROTHULA RAGA BHARGAVI B TECH (ECE) 1
848 202413929521 NALLABILLI HARISH B TECH (CSE) 1
849 202414028487 VANGAMUDI BHARGAV B TECH (EEE) 4
850 202414078137 MUTYALA DURGAPRASAD B TECH (MECH) 3
851 202411081428 VISWANADHA PRAVEEN KUMAR B TECH (ECE) 4
852 202411543088 PATHRO HARINI B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
853 202412023780 KAVITHA MISRA B TECH (CSE) 4
854 202412284794 PULAKHANDAM SREECHARAN B TECH (CSE) 3
855 202412378990 KOLACHANA S V L K SNEHA B TECH (CSE) 2
856 202412386503 DAS MONIKA B TECH (CSE) 3
857 202412494143 PANIGRAHI SAI KUMAR B TECH (ECE) 3
858 202412537474 TENNETY MAHESH DATTATREYA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3
859 202412559453 TEKKATI SAI KIRAN B TECH (CSE) 3
860 202412897504 ABHINASH SAHU B TECH (CSE) 2
861 202413056599 UPADRISTA SAMHITHA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 1
862 202413201753 VADLAMANI SAI HARSHINI B TECH (CSE) 2
863 202413404304 ANDRA SAI ROHINI B TECH (ECE) 2

864 202413633143 KOLACHANA SURYA KAMESHWARI DIVYA B TECH (CSE) 1

865 202413819550 PALEPU ARAVINDH B TECH (CSE) 1
866 202413906732 PAVAN KUMAR PADHI B.Tech -(AI&DS) 1
867 202414633169 AKUNDI RAHUL B TECH (EEE) 3
868 202411518723 POTTA MANIHARIKA B TECH (ECE) 4
869 202411524541 CHEBOLU SRINIVASA KALKI B TECH (MECH) 3
870 202411555358 KOPPAKA GEETHA MOUNIKA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
871 202411650586 SRIDARALA VENKAT B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
872 202412228415 ATMAKURI NIKITHA B TECH (CSE) 3
873 202412260186 PEDDINA SUPRAJA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3
874 202412320430 BUDDEPU MEGHANA B TECH (CSE) 3
875 202412321672 YETURI SAI GANESH B TECH (ECE) 3

876 202412351722
THUMMALAPALLI ESWAR SAI VENKATA 
PRATHAP B.Tech -(AI&DS)

3

877 202412408770 KOTA BHAGAVATHI B TECH (CSE) 3
878 202412427326 SIRAM VISHNUVARDHAN BABU B TECH (CSE) 3
879 202412438054 PEDDADA JAGADEESWARA RAO B TECH (CSE) 3
880 202412446129 VOOKA VENKATESH B TECH (ECE) 3
881 202412475452 BODDU JNANENDRA MANIKANTA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3
882 202412903674 VETSA KOWSHIK B TECH (CSE) 2
883 202413275739 INKULU HARIKA B TECH (CSE) 2
884 202413431132 CHEBOLU V R R SURYA NAGA SWATHI B TECH (ECE) 2



885 202413634721 VETURI MURALIDHAR B TECH (EEE) 1
886 202413639690 MAJETI JASWANTH KARTHIKEYA B TECH (CSE) 1
887 202413647638 BANDI SIREESHA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 1
888 202413709063 KURMA GOWREESWARI B TECH (CSE) 1
889 202413732636 VAJRAPU TARUN B TECH (CSE) 1
890 202413763905 MANDAVILLI SASIDHAR B TECH (CSE) 1
891 202413905266 KURIMETI RAKESH B.Tech -(AI&DS) 1
892 202413942129 KOLLA VISWA NAGESWARA GUPTA BTECH (CIVIL) 4
893 202414015840 MADA JYOTSHNA B TECH (ECE) 1
894 202414032836 AMARA SAGAR B.Tech -(AI&DS) 1
895 202409941478 PARMAR VIKAS BTECH (CIVIL) 4
896 202412003686 SAGIRAJU KAVYA VENKATA SAI B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
897 202412154403 KANUMURI SAMYUKTHA B TECH (ECE) 3
898 202412369011 MANDAPATI VENKATA RAMANI AVANI B TECH (ECE) 3
899 202412630411 SIRUVURI DEEKSHITHA B TECH (CSE) 3

900 202412808307 PENUMATSA NAGA KEDHARANATH VARMA B TECH (CSE) 3

901 202413957682 PAKALAPATI NIRUPAMA B TECH (CSE) 1
902 202412121263 BORA HARITHA B TECH (ECE) 4
903 202412335010 DHARMALA SAMPATH VIGNESH REDDY B TECH (CSE) 3
904 202412480556 BELLANA HARISH B TECH (MECH) 3
905 202412883605 DARAPU AKHILA B TECH (CSE) 2
906 202413636030 BOSA HEMANTH REDDY B TECH (CSE) 1
907 202411619228 ARAVAPALLI MANASA B TECH (CSE) 4

908 202411681221 CHANUMOLU SAI JAGADEESH CHOWDARY
B.Tech -(AI&DS)

4

909 202412296821 GADDE SRI LAKSHMI B TECH (CSE) 3
910 202412368657 PAVULURI PRIYANKA B TECH (ECE) 3
911 202412935577 BOBBA TINESH SAI CHOWDARY B.Tech -(AI&DS) 1

912 202413451976 NADUKUDATI D P L NARAYANA CHOWDARY B TECH (ECE) 2

913 202414067334 DANDAMUDI SATYA HARSHINI B.Tech -(AI&DS) 1
914 202411088286 REDDIPALLI ASHA B TECH (EEE) 3
915 202411542808 GANGIREDDY PAVANI B TECH (ECE) 4
916 202411563029 PIDUGU PADMAVATHI B TECH (CSE) 4
917 202411563303 PIDUGU SAICHARAN B TECH (ECE) 4
918 202411569507 PENNERU NAGA SRINIVAS B TECH (CSE) 4
919 202411581107 INAPAKURTHI DEEVENA B TECH (CSE) 4
920 202411597021 PULAPA BHANUPRASAD B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3
921 202411600195 VADAPALLI JYOTHI B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
922 202411613652 PULAPA GANESH B TECH (ECE) 4
923 202411615690 BAITARI VIDYA SRI B TECH (CSE) 4
924 202411657077 TIRUMAREDDY POOJITHA B TECH (CSE) 4
925 202411671789 GELLA PAVITHRA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
926 202411680788 KANDI BABY BRUNDARIKA SANDHYA B TECH (CSE) 4
927 202411732348 VAJJALA DHAVAN B TECH (CSE) 4
928 202411762225 PULAPA UTTARA B TECH (CSE) 4
929 202411762690 KUNIPALLI RENU PRASANNA B TECH (CSE) 4
930 202411780786 DARAPUREDDY LAHARI B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
931 202411787018 BETHIREDDY KUSUMA B TECH (CSE) 4



932 202411790271 MOGASALA MEGHANA B TECH (CSE) 4
933 202411846934 POTHIREDDY UDAYKUMAR B TECH (CSE) 4
934 202411875907 INAPAKURTHI KANCHANA B TECH (ECE) 4
935 202411891929 KUNASANI SAROJINI B TECH (ECE) 4
936 202411989511 LINGAM SATEESH B TECH (ECE) 4
937 202412013359 PIDUGU SHIVA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4

938 202412066077 PEDDIRISI SRI SAI MANIKANTA ARUN KUMAR B TECH (ECE) 4

939 202412140137 LINGAM LOKESH B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
940 202412260413 BONDA LIKHITHA SRI B TECH (CSE) 3
941 202412262815 AKIRI PRAVALLIKA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3
942 202412290751 LANKALAPALLI VENKATESH B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3
943 202412326196 PALLANTI RUSHIKA B TECH (CSE) 3
944 202412347024 VANKAYALA SAI B TECH (CSE) 3
945 202412348922 GAJJALA NAGA ARCHANA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3
946 202412366656 BAVISETTY ANUSHA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3
947 202412378184 PALLA JYOTHI B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3
948 202412387949 PALAPARTHI PREMA SATYA SREE B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3
949 202412388825 MAMIDI YASWANTH KUMAR B TECH (ECE) 3
950 202412392413 JERRIPOTHULA VINAY KUMAR B TECH (CSE) 3
951 202412400105 TELLAKULA HARISH B TECH (ECE) 3
952 202412400299 BETIREDDY PRATHYUSHA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3
953 202412404685 KURRI JYOTHI NAGA MANIKANTA B TECH (CSE) 3
954 202412427495 SURABATTULA GEETHA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3
955 202412442062 MADAGALA DILEEP SAI KRISHNA B TECH (CSE) 2
956 202412512024 KALLA SAI AKASH B TECH (CSE) 3
957 202412521628 ADDAGARLA SUJITHA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3
958 202412528902 GAKKAMPUDI CHIRANJEEVI B TECH (CSE) 3
959 202412542926 RAVADA CHANDU B TECH (ECE) 2
960 202412555799 PISINIKI JAGADEESH B TECH (CSE) 3
961 202412570743 MUDDANA SUNIL B TECH (CSE) 3
962 202412613862 NAREDLA PHANI POOJITHA B TECH (CSE) 2
963 202412630881 VIKRAM LATHA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3
964 202412638553 THOTA SIVA PRASAD B TECH (ECE) 2
965 202412861165 PEDAPUDI KAVYA B TECH (CSE) 2
966 202412920761 PIDUGU UMA MAHESH B.Tech -(AI&DS) 2
967 202413003638 BONDA JAGADEESWARA RAO B TECH (ECE) 2
968 202413344150 KOMMURU RAVI CHANDRA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 2
969 202413427533 KOLAGANI VENNELA B TECH (ECE) 2
970 202413438015 REDDIPALLI VIVEK B TECH (CSE) 2
971 202413448801 MANASA RATNA REDLA B TECH (CSE) 2
972 202413504465 EROTHU SHALOOM B TECH (EEE) 3
973 202413592942 SUNDARA DIVYA SREE B TECH (CSE) 1
974 202413669822 IJJU MOHANA PRASAD B TECH (CSE) 1
975 202413684894 SANKABATTULA LIKHITHA B TECH (CSE) 1
976 202413685932 KARRI PUSHPALATHA B TECH (ECE) 1
977 202413777373 PALISETTI MOUNIKA B TECH (CSE) 1
978 202413836513 RAMISETTY VENNELA B TECH (CSE) 1
979 202413882696 PYDI SARANYA B TECH (CSE) 1
980 202413925682 MANDAPATI CHANDRA SEKHAR B TECH (ECE) 1



981 202413967000 MAHADEV VINAY VASUDEV B TECH (EEE) 1
982 202413972765 GORISIPUDI KALYANI B TECH (CSE) 1
983 202413978506 DANGUDUBIYYAPU SRUJANA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 1
984 202414053708 KURAKULA SAI MANOHAR B TECH (ECE) 3
985 202411799046 KANDLAPALLI SHERRYL RUTH B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
986 202413752879 CHELLAYYA MERSILI B.Tech -(AI&DS) 1
987 202409271938 NEELAPU JYOTHI BTECH (CIVIL) 4

988 202410600637 KOVIRI JOGINDHRA VARA PRASAD RAJU
B.Tech -(AI&DS)

4

989 202410642838 PACHCHAGINTALA SRINU BTECH (CIVIL) 2
990 202411337293 MUNAKALA SRINU B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
991 202411337807 GUNA HARI CHANDRA PRASAD B TECH (MECH) 4
992 202411340917 MALLETI PURUSHOTHAM B TECH (EEE) 4
993 202411559900 BANTI RAJ KUMAR B TECH (ECE) 4
994 202411561855 PYNA APPALA RAJU B TECH (CSE) 4
995 202411563295 TEMBURU INDU B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3
996 202411569039 PANDIRI PAVANI B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
997 202411587719 TANDRA LOKESH B TECH (CSE) 4
998 202411589728 MYLAPALLI RAHUL B TECH (CSE) 4
999 202411622541 KAMMINANA DEEPIKA B TECH (CSE) 4

1000 202411623493 KAGITALA MRUDULA B TECH (CSE) 4
1001 202411626889 KONDAVALASA SWATHI B TECH (EEE) 3
1002 202411630548 GARA KRANTHI B TECH (CSE) 4
1003 202411642025 MEDA DHORANI B TECH (CSE) 4
1004 202411660321 SURNI YERRANNA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
1005 202411686171 ANAPANA MADHUBABU B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
1006 202411690328 VYDETI SRUTHI SREE B TECH (CSE) 4
1007 202411700718 NAKIRAPU VANITHA B TECH (ECE) 4
1008 202411705563 NETHINTI HIMABINDU B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
1009 202411716537 SAMPATHIRAO POOJITHA B TECH (ECE) 4
1010 202411726369 NOUGAPU LITHIN B TECH (CSE) 4
1011 202411759903 PENTUBOYINA ANAND B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
1012 202411763232 SINGIDI VAMSI B TECH (CSE) 4
1013 202411764097 PRAGADA HEMANTHKUMAR B TECH (ECE) 3
1014 202411770244 KARRI VENKATA RAMANA B TECH (ECE) 4
1015 202411794343 PRAGADA SRIVIDYA B TECH (CSE) 4
1016 202411798026 MYLAPALLI VASU B TECH (CSE) 4
1017 202411814195 VANKA KALYAN B TECH (ECE) 4
1018 202411851186 PALEPU DILEEP KUMAR B TECH (ECE) 4
1019 202411858078 RONANKI HARSHAVARDHAN B TECH (ECE) 4
1020 202411897321 BUDDA PAWANKUMAR B TECH (CSE) 4
1021 202411949147 CHILLA ANUSRI B TECH (CSE) 2
1022 202411950645 PALEPU HARIKA B TECH (CSE) 4
1023 202411956016 KILIMI USHA B TECH (CSE) 4
1024 202411959769 CHINTAPALLI TULASI RAO B TECH (EEE) 4
1025 202411987364 BADI ANIL KUMAR B TECH (CSE) 4
1026 202411989912 BUDAGATLA DILIP KUMAR B TECH (CSE) 4
1027 202412015872 KANDIPILLI NITHIN B TECH (CSE) 4
1028 202412061163 PITTA SWATHI B TECH (ECE) 4
1029 202412065765 KONADA NAVEEN B TECH (MECH) 4



1030 202412070650 RASAPALLI SIVA MANI B TECH (MECH) 3
1031 202412097615 KOPPANATHI KUSUMA B TECH (ECE) 4
1032 202412106448 CHILLA ROHIT B TECH (EEE) 4
1033 202412108166 BODDA NITHIN B TECH (EEE) 4
1034 202412111169 MAGUPALLI SAI KIRAN B TECH (MECH) 4
1035 202412119344 BADI SURYA HARANADH B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
1036 202412119654 TEMBURU SANTOSH B TECH (EEE) 3
1037 202412126159 SURADA CHINNI KISHORE B TECH (MECH) 4
1038 202412156806 MARADANA NAGARAJU B TECH (EEE) 4
1039 202412165530 MUTCHUPALLI V S A DILLESWARARAO B TECH (EEE) 4
1040 202412186224 CHEVITIPONDARI NAVEEN B TECH (EEE) 4
1041 202412209895 KAKARA GANESH B TECH (MECH) 3
1042 202412212097 MADINA LAXMIRAJ B TECH (MECH) 3
1043 202412220595 PANDIRI KARTHIK B TECH (MECH) 3
1044 202412226377 BADE DEEPIKA B TECH (EEE) 3
1045 202412228512 GANDRETI RUDRA TEJA B TECH (CSE) 3
1046 202412230209 UTTADA YAMINI B TECH (ECE) 3
1047 202412238487 ANGA JAYARAM B TECH (CSE) 3
1048 202412255236 KONDETI DEEPAK B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3
1049 202412257350 PANDITHA ALISHA B TECH (CSE) 3
1050 202412258473 AVALA REVATHI B TECH (ECE) 3
1051 202412261783 MEEGADA YOGENDRA B TECH (CSE) 3
1052 202412266704 MYLAPILLI VISWAVARDHAN B TECH (CSE) 3
1053 202412269809 VAVILAPALLI PAVITRA B TECH (CSE) 3
1054 202412286965 KOYYA KRISHNA B TECH (CSE) 2
1055 202412297894 CHEKKA SHRI SAI CHAITANYA B TECH (CSE) 3
1056 202412302769 SURNI ARUNBABU B TECH (CSE) 2
1057 202412307524 GANDRETI KUSUMAKUMARI B TECH (CSE) 3
1058 202412308521 RATTI NIHARIKA B TECH (CSE) 3
1059 202412322421 SAMPATHIRAO MANISHA B TECH (CSE) 3
1060 202412323348 KARANAM SANDHYA B TECH (ECE) 3
1061 202412342382 CHINTA PRAVEEN B TECH (ECE) 3
1062 202412343303 CHIGILIPALLI VINOD B TECH (CSE) 3
1063 202412358875 RAMBUDDI BHARATH KUMAR B TECH (ECE) 3
1064 202412361559 NIMMALA VAMSI B TECH (CSE) 2
1065 202412365095 SEELA KUNDANA B TECH (CSE) 3
1066 202412380633 KUPPILI CHANDRA SEKHAR B TECH (ECE) 3
1067 202412419557 DUMPALA GUNASEKHAR B TECH (CSE) 3
1068 202412427968 MURAPAKA TARUNI B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3
1069 202412429678 MAJJI NITEESH KUMAR B TECH (CSE) 3
1070 202412437854 CHINTADA VANDANA B TECH (ECE) 3
1071 202412438919 CHINNAPURAPU JYOTSHNA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3
1072 202412442360 BYREDDY SOMIKA B TECH (ECE) 3
1073 202412443204 BUDUMURU DEEPAK VARMA B TECH (CSE) 3
1074 202412443220 CHINTHAPALLI ABHISHEK B TECH (ECE) 3
1075 202412476274 SUNKARA SAIPRASAD B TECH (CSE) 3
1076 202412499513 GURAJAPU SEKHAR B TECH (CSE) 3
1077 202412505019 BARRI KONDA BABU B TECH (ECE) 3
1078 202412518130 AABOTHULA MUKESH B TECH (CSE) 3
1079 202412527784 RAJAM HEMANTH B TECH (CSE) 3



1080 202412535388 BORA HARI TEJA B TECH (CSE) 3
1081 202412541173 CHELLURI SANTOOSREE B TECH (CSE) 3
1082 202412560491 PITTA VENKATI B TECH (CSE) 3
1083 202412566149 SAMPATHIRAO SRINIVASARAJU B TECH (CSE) 3
1084 202412572408 BEHARA SUMAN B TECH (ECE) 3
1085 202412589861 SEELA SHANMUKHA RAO B TECH (ECE) 3
1086 202412592588 HANUMANTHU UDAYKIRAN B TECH (CSE) 3
1087 202412620016 PAPPU VIVEK B TECH (MECH) 2
1088 202412633908 TEDDU GURUNADH B TECH (ECE) 3
1089 202412696990 BANTI RAKSHITHA B TECH (ECE) 3
1090 202412702777 TAMADA KARTHIK B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3
1091 202412724594 SIVANGI SAIKIRAN B TECH (CSE) 2
1092 202412764127 BANTHI ANIL B TECH (CSE) 3
1093 202412786621 DILEEP PONDURU B TECH (EEE) 2
1094 202412791413 JAMMU CHAKRAVARTHI B TECH (MECH) 3
1095 202412806583 KOTAPADU CHATURYA B TECH (CSE) 2
1096 202412816733 BAKI SOWMYA REDDY B TECH (MECH) 3
1097 202412816774 BASAVA VAMSI KRISHNA B TECH (EEE) 3
1098 202412818700 SIVANGI ANKITHA B TECH (MECH) 3
1099 202412842036 GORRELA LAXMAN RAO B TECH (ECE) 2
1100 202412842945 PATNANA PUSHPA LATHA B TECH (CSE) 2
1101 202412854871 ESURU ALEKHYA REDDY B TECH (CSE) 2
1102 202412858227 MURAMURLA JAYANTH B TECH (CSE) 2
1103 202412858749 CHEEMALA SEKHAR B TECH (ECE) 2
1104 202412863130 HANUMANTHU SATISH B TECH (CSE) 2
1105 202412863525 PUTCHA YASWANTH B TECH (CSE) 2
1106 202412872807 PUKKALLA VENKAT B TECH (ECE) 2
1107 202412897034 CHETLA KATYAYINI B TECH (CSE) 2
1108 202412897477 GANDIBOYENA APPALA RAJU B TECH (CSE) 2
1109 202412904660 MYLAPALLI HARI B TECH (CSE) 2
1110 202412917644 ANGATI BHAGYA SRI B TECH (ECE) 2
1111 202412922038 KOLLI VARDHAN B TECH (CSE) 2
1112 202412943894 DUDA MAHESH BABU B TECH (CSE) 2
1113 202412945084 TEDDU ANIL KUMAR B TECH (CSE) 2
1114 202412969679 AMUJURU SHIVAMANI B TECH (ECE) 2
1115 202412985212 PITTA BANGARU CHITTI B TECH (CSE) 2
1116 202412995771 TAMADA MANASA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 2
1117 202413009553 ICHAPURAM RAJU B TECH (ECE) 2
1118 202413017473 BODDA KALI BTECH (CIVIL) 1
1119 202413045630 VADAMODULU SATISH SAI KRISHNA B TECH (CSE) 2
1120 202413062231 MARPU DHANUMJAYA B TECH (CSE) 2
1121 202413068930 KONDAPU DURGAPRASAD B.Tech -(AI&DS) 1
1122 202413119053 CHETLA RAJU LAKSHMI B TECH (CSE) 2
1123 202413154388 PATRO SUNEEL B TECH (CSE) 2
1124 202413161015 JEERU SAI B TECH (CSE) 2
1125 202413216179 VAKADA USHARANI B TECH (CSE) 2
1126 202413216575 NANDA NEELAVENI B TECH (CSE) 2
1127 202413359997 YERUPALLI SANDHYA B TECH (CSE) 2
1128 202413360078 PALEPU DEEPAK CHANDU B.Tech -(AI&DS) 2
1129 202413388848 JAGADEESH KONDAPU B.Tech -(AI&DS) 2



1130 202413448987 MURAPAKA GANESH BTECH (CIVIL) 2
1131 202413449414 POLLAYI VASANTHA SAI B TECH (EEE) 2
1132 202413455176 KONNI SIVASANKAR BTECH (CIVIL) 4
1133 202413456182 PAILA GURU NARAYANA B TECH (CSE) 2
1134 202413476508 VANUMU SIVA KUMAR BTECH (CIVIL) 2
1135 202413476913 LAKKAVARAPU USHASREE BTECH (CIVIL) 2
1136 202413481180 BATTINI SAIKUMAR BTECH (CIVIL) 2
1137 202413571205 BODDEPALLI BHUMIKA B TECH (CSE) 1
1138 202413597912 GABU PAVITHRA B TECH (CSE) 1
1139 202413610619 VELDHUTI LAKSHMI B TECH (CSE) 1
1140 202413613904 ADAPAKA KEERTHI B TECH (CSE) 1
1141 202413629309 ANNEPU MOUNIKA B TECH (CSE) 1
1142 202413632573 GUNNISETTI RAMBABU B TECH (CSE) 1
1143 202413634212 KONNA LOKESH B TECH (ECE) 1
1144 202413636912 NEELAPU KOKILA B TECH (CSE) 1
1145 202413640073 KONATHALA RAKESH KUMAR B TECH (ECE) 1
1146 202413645940 SIMMALA VARAPRASAD B TECH (CSE) 1
1147 202413651796 SEELA ANUSHA B TECH (CSE) 1
1148 202413663124 CHOUDARI GODADEVI B TECH (CSE) 1
1149 202413705047 GUNTA KIRAN KUMAR B TECH (CSE) 1
1150 202413706392 LINGUDU HEMALATHA B TECH (CSE) 1
1151 202413710647 ARANGI SIRISHA B TECH (ECE) 1
1152 202413731868 KAMBALA DHANESH B TECH (CSE) 1
1153 202413751410 KOYYA HYMA B TECH (ECE) 1
1154 202413755607 BORA JAGADISH B TECH (CSE) 1
1155 202413761238 CHELLURI RESHMA B TECH (ECE) 1
1156 202413761245 DASARI LOKESH B TECH (CSE) 1
1157 202413771292 GORUSU SHEERISHA B TECH (CSE) 1
1158 202413795008 PATRO YUVARAJ B TECH (CSE) 1
1159 202413822644 NIMMA MADHU SAI REDDY B TECH (CSE) 1
1160 202413823250 BARRI VANDHANA B TECH (CSE) 1
1161 202413844281 BATCHALA SANTOSH B TECH (EEE) 1
1162 202413878858 NAGIREDLA MANIKANTA B TECH (MECH) 1
1163 202413882791 PEDDAKOTA ROHITH B.Tech -(AI&DS) 1
1164 202413883660 GOMPA DEVI PRIYA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 1
1165 202413891491 ADATALA MINARJI B TECH (ECE) 1
1166 202413894525 GANAGALLA RAMYA B TECH (CSE) 1
1167 202413904179 BANDARU BABI B.Tech -(AI&DS) 1
1168 202413905030 YEDDUMANTI SOWMYA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 1
1169 202413907768 BAKI NARASIMHA REDDY B TECH (CSE) 1
1170 202413921457 SARAGADA DEVI B.Tech -(AI&DS) 1
1171 202413933688 PINNINTI SAILAJA B TECH (CSE) 1
1172 202413936959 KATHILA DURYODHANA B TECH (CSE) 1
1173 202413937749 ADAPAKA RAJ VARDHAN B TECH (CSE) 1
1174 202413944272 SUGGU SEKHAR B TECH (CSE) 1
1175 202413944707 MAJJI SRI VIDYA B TECH (CSE) 1
1176 202414053855 SURADA SOWJANYA B TECH (CSE) 3
1177 202407833947 LINGAM KIRAN KUMAR B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
1178 202408472950 MEESALA KRISHNAVENI B TECH (EEE) 3
1179 202408954787 MINDABOYANA PRASANTH KUMAR B TECH (EEE) 4



1180 202410270692 JINAGAM SRAVAN KUMAR B TECH (CSE) 4
1181 202410443511 KUDAKALA VEERA PHANI KUMAR B TECH (EEE) 4
1182 202411253127 KATRAKUNNA VAMSI B TECH (CSE) 3
1183 202411259146 BUJJA SUNIL SAI MANIKANTA B TECH (CSE) 4
1184 202411313254 KUDIPUDI VIJAY KUMAR BTECH (CIVIL) 4
1185 202411338961 SHAIK SIRAAJUDDEEN B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3
1186 202411376042 SRIKAKULAPU ARUNA BTECH (CIVIL) 4
1187 202411518623 GORTHI SAI SUNAYANA B TECH (ECE) 3
1188 202411519995 KASIMKOTA PURNACHANDRARAO B TECH (EEE) 3
1189 202411544936 MANEPALLI GANESH B TECH (EEE) 2
1190 202411553752 SIMHADRI KUMAR B TECH (MECH) 3
1191 202411564825 MAMIDI VAMSI B TECH (CSE) 4
1192 202411690490 VADAGA SWETHA B TECH (CSE) 4

1193
202411725828

PASAGADUGULA SUDARSHAN VENKET 
BUTCHI BABU

B TECH (ECE) 4

1194 202411789911 PEDAPATI SUDHEER B TECH (CSE) 4
1195 202411823125 POTNURU SAI AKHIL B TECH (CSE) 4
1196 202411852214 SHAIK FATHIMA SHAKOOR B TECH (CSE) 4
1197 202411880333 KUNDEM TARUN SAI B TECH (CSE) 4
1198 202411881449 CHINTALURI JAYAVARDHAN B TECH (CSE) 4
1199 202411967017 APPARI SANJAY B TECH (ECE) 4
1200 202411996369 THOLETI PREM THARUN B TECH (CSE) 4
1201 202412021782 VASAMSETTI VIJAYA DURGA B TECH (CSE) 4
1202 202412030983 TARINI MOKSHITHA B TECH (ECE) 3
1203 202412042682 KALEPU AVINASH B TECH (MECH) 3
1204 202412052412 BURAGAPU NITIN KUMAR B TECH (ECE) 4
1205 202412056716 TEKI DURGAPRASAD B TECH (MECH) 4
1206 202412083531 GANJA LAVANYA B TECH (EEE) 4

1207
202412096404 KONDRA SHANMUKHA HARSHA VARDHAN B TECH (EEE) 4

1208 202412104786 TAMIRI ASWINI BTECH (CIVIL) 2
1209 202412130998 PENTAPALLI GNANA SATYA NIVAS B TECH (ECE) 4
1210 202412153979 KADALI SAI SANIPA VENI BTECH (CIVIL) 4
1211 202412212398 MURAKALA ANANTH B TECH (MECH) 3
1212 202412221275 ALAMANDA HARSHA VARDHAN B TECH (MECH) 3
1213 202412224204 KOSURI MOKSHITHA B TECH (CSE) 3
1214 202412230501 BEHARA GOWTHAM SAI B TECH (ECE) 3
1215 202412253887 NAMALA BHANU PRASAD B TECH (CSE) 3
1216 202412255176 PAPPU MAVULLU B TECH (CSE) 3
1217 202412302293 JAMISETTI SIMHADRI B TECH (CSE) 3
1218 202412309360 SEGALLA MAHESH B TECH (ECE) 3
1219 202412323880 UPPARAPALLI SIVA B TECH (CSE) 3
1220 202412324068 ASAPU NIKHIL B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3
1221 202412351802 NAKKINA SOWMYA B TECH (CSE) 3
1222 202412359578 SRIDHARAPU SAICHINNARAO B TECH (CSE) 3
1223 202412422625 PERUMALLA LIKHITHA B TECH (ECE) 3
1224 202412422877 MAVURI PRAVEEN B TECH (CSE) 3
1225 202412465699 CHAPPATI VAMSHI KRISHNA B TECH (CSE) 3
1226 202412516900 CHITTIMUJU DIMPLE B TECH (ECE) 3
1227 202412517868 PAMPANA NARESH B TECH (EEE) 3



1228 202412540382 VANAPALLI RAVI TEJA B TECH (CSE) 3
1229 202412593205 MIRTHIPATI SASIKALA B TECH (CSE) 3

1230 202412677984
KOMMANABOYINA GOWRI SHANKAR VEERA 
BABU

B TECH (ECE) 3

1231 202412717484 CHEEMALAMARRI SAIDU B TECH (CSE) 2
1232 202412718937 APPALABHAKTULA SIVACHARAN B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3
1233 202412732968 YERRA ADITYA B TECH (MECH) 2
1234 202412743092 ARATIKATLA AJAY KUMAR B TECH (CSE) 3
1235 202412756049 KOTHALA LAXMI SAI ESHWAR B TECH (CSE) 3
1236 202412810009 INDIGA SHANKAR B TECH (EEE) 3
1237 202412856139 KONKI DINESH KUMAR B TECH (CSE) 2
1238 202412856449 MADDI GNANESWARA RAO B TECH (CSE) 2
1239 202412868549 SIMHADRI MEENA B TECH (CSE) 2
1240 202412881306 KODAMGOLLA GOVARDHAN B TECH (ECE) 2
1241 202412884608 AYODHYA SUSHAMA KUMARI B TECH (CSE) 2
1242 202412897427 REDDI DILLESWARARAO B.Tech -(AI&DS) 2
1243 202412920704 GORLI JAYANTH B TECH (CSE) 2
1244 202412927064 KALAGARA DIVAKAR B TECH (CSE) 2
1245 202412930154 DASETTI PRATHAP B TECH (CSE) 2
1246 202412936055 KANDIPILLI DIVAKAR B TECH (CSE) 2
1247 202412962130 INTIVENUKA BHANUPRASAD B TECH (CSE) 1
1248 202412972966 NEMALIPURI SUPREETHI B TECH (CSE) 2
1249 202413001821 AYYUNKALA SIVA PRASAD B TECH (CSE) 2
1250 202413124568 ARASAVALLI SURYA SANTHOSH B TECH (CSE) 2
1251 202413200768 PATHANGI DIVYASRI B.Tech -(AI&DS) 2
1252 202413260380 KADARI NAVEEN B TECH (CSE) 2
1253 202413320137 PAVALI DIVYA SRI B.Tech -(AI&DS) 2
1254 202413394831 GANGITLA MAMATHA BTECH (CIVIL) 2
1255 202413409975 NOTLA LAKSHMI DIVYA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 2
1256 202413414931 KOSURI TIRUMALESH TEJA DINAKAR B.Tech -(AI&DS) 2
1257 202413417885 JINAGA AKHIL B TECH (ECE) 2
1258 202413430748 KATTA BHARATHI B TECH (ECE) 2
1259 202413431583 GIRIJALA SUJITH B TECH (EEE) 2
1260 202413433287 PAMPANA VENKATA DINESH B TECH (EEE) 2
1261 202413453237 IMANDI VINAY B TECH (MECH) 2
1262 202413469671 TEKI BALAJI B TECH (ECE) 2
1263 202413478522 DUBA SRAVANI B TECH (CSE) 2
1264 202413634465 GIRIJALA VENKATESH B TECH (CSE) 1
1265 202413648609 JAMI JYOTHSNA B TECH (ECE) 1
1266 202413649314 KATTOJI BALABRAHMAM B TECH (ECE) 1
1267 202413682070 BATTULA YESWANTH RAJU B TECH (ECE) 1
1268 202413698496 KOTHAPILLI KAVYA B TECH (CSE) 1
1269 202413700090 KADAVANTI HARI B TECH (CSE) 1
1270 202413704725 MARIDI BALU B TECH (CSE) 1
1271 202413705048 SAILADA DINESH B TECH (ECE) 1
1272 202413716370 NAGULAPALLI LOKESH KUMAR B TECH (CSE) 1
1273 202413730279 GUDIYA VIVEKANANDA B TECH (CSE) 1
1274 202413731593 MEESALA MANI KANTA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 1
1275 202413746453 MAKALA PAVANI B TECH (CSE) 1
1276 202413758215 AYODHYA KARUN KUMAR B TECH (CSE) 1



1277 202413758451 MUNASA PRAVEEN KUMAR B TECH (CSE) 1
1278 202413772651 MALIPEDDI MOHITH SIVA SAI B TECH (CSE) 1
1279 202413807431 THOTA YOGENDRA B TECH (CSE) 1
1280 202413809349 KOPPISETTY VYSAKHI B TECH (CSE) 1
1281 202413844041 KANURU TANUJ BABU B.Tech -(AI&DS) 1
1282 202413862366 MOGADALI SOWMYA KHYATHIRMAI B TECH (CSE) 1
1283 202413880565 KOLA YAMINI B TECH (CSE) 1
1284 202413883055 GANDEPALLI SAI GIRIDHAR B TECH (CSE) 1
1285 202413885171 MANDAPAKA HARSHAVARDHAN B.Tech -(AI&DS) 1
1286 202413902600 BOPPI VYSHNAVI B TECH (CSE) 1
1287 202413952191 AMALAPURAPU DHEERAJ B TECH (CSE) 1
1288 202414057617 KADIYAM BHAGYESH B TECH (CSE) 1
1289 202414072106 KONDAPALLI DURGA PRASAD B.Tech -(AI&DS) 1
1290 202414076579 THOTA PRASANTHKUMAR B TECH (CSE) 1
1291 202414653947 KOTIPALLI VARSHITHA B TECH (CSE) 2
1292 202405756237 PANUKU PAVANI BTECH (CIVIL) 4
1293 202406588555 MENDA SOMESWARA RAO B TECH (EEE) 4
1294 202407723571 BONAGADDI PURNACHANDRA RAO B TECH (MECH) 4
1295 202407829851 KUPPILI DILEEPKUMAR PATNAIK B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3
1296 202409065692 UDDAVOLU NAVEEN BTECH (CIVIL) 3
1297 202409080782 YAVARNA ASWANI BTECH (CIVIL) 3
1298 202409239589 KOTLA VIJAY KUMAR B TECH (EEE) 4
1299 202409259849 YADLA APPALANAIDU BTECH (CIVIL) 2
1300 202409903557 KOTA VENKATESH B TECH (CSE) 4
1301 202410147829 RAGOLU SAI KIRAN B TECH (CSE) 4
1302 202410173285 SIRAPARAPU SRAVAN KUMAR BTECH (CIVIL) 2
1303 202410360222 VAVILAPALLI ESWARA RAO B TECH (EEE) 2
1304 202410440996 POGIRI BHAVANI RAO B TECH (EEE) 4
1305 202410756448 OLLU DILEEP KUMAR B TECH (EEE) 4
1306 202410934055 PACHIPENTA AVINASH B TECH (MECH) 4
1307 202410949556 YEDUVAKA DHARMENDRA B TECH (EEE) 3
1308 202411087848 MALLA HARSHITH B TECH (CSE) 3
1309 202411113426 SINGAMPALLI JAYA RAMA KRISHNA B TECH (EEE) 4
1310 202411142864 MEESALA SURYA PRAKASH NAIDU B TECH (CSE) 3
1311 202411173130 KARRI SAI KIRAN BTECH (CIVIL) 4
1312 202411268554 BADAYI JAGADEESH B TECH (MECH) 4
1313 202411296130 KARIBUGATHA YASWANTH B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
1314 202411353153 KEMBURU NARESH BTECH (CIVIL) 2
1315 202411449762 DASARI DILEEP KUMAR B TECH (CSE) 4
1316 202411500235 TAMIRIYA PRIYA B TECH (CSE) 4
1317 202411532684 KORADA SRAVANI GANGA B TECH (EEE) 4
1318 202411532891 MEESALA LOKESH B TECH (EEE) 3
1319 202411555024 ADIREDDY JYOTHI B TECH (ECE) 4
1320 202411557708 BANALA ROSHINI B TECH (CSE) 4
1321 202411558984 PANDIRI JAGADHESWARI B TECH (EEE) 4
1322 202411561118 KOLLI TIRUPATHI B TECH (CSE) 4
1323 202411561516 ALLU DEVUDU B TECH (CSE) 4
1324 202411565066 SRINADHA UMA BHARATHI B TECH (ECE) 4
1325 202411572368 GANTA MADHUSUDHAN RAO B TECH (ECE) 4
1326 202411573909 KARANAM GANESH B TECH (ECE) 4



1327 202411577486 POTNURU LAVANYA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
1328 202411578253 POTNURU LIKITHA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
1329 202411593948 DANNANA POOJITHA B TECH (CSE) 4
1330 202411594990 CHINTU PRAVEEN B TECH (ECE) 4
1331 202411595178 NEMALAPURI SAI DEEPAK B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
1332 202411603759 ATTADA SATYAM B TECH (ECE) 4
1333 202411606757 KALIPINDI NAGESH B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
1334 202411613254 VISANAGIRI ANJALI B TECH (ECE) 4
1335 202411613561 REDDI KASI B TECH (CSE) 3
1336 202411615631 POLINATI SUPRAJA B TECH (CSE) 4
1337 202411628666 BANTU YASWANTH KUMAR B TECH (ECE) 4
1338 202411629489 KILAPARTHI SATYAM NAIDU B TECH (ECE) 4
1339 202411629810 BALAGA JAGADEESH B TECH (ECE) 4
1340 202411637762 NAGIREDDI VENKATA SAI SUSMITHA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
1341 202411638945 POLINENI VATHSALYATHA B TECH (CSE) 4
1342 202411639113 CHINTALA DEEPIKA B TECH (ECE) 4
1343 202411639145 CHINNI CHAITANYA B TECH (ECE) 4
1344 202411643358 GIRI DIVYAVAHINI B TECH (CSE) 4
1345 202411645477 BALAGA YATHIYA B TECH (ECE) 4
1346 202411662017 VALLURU CHANDRASEKHAR B TECH (EEE) 4
1347 202411670239 ROUTHU CHETANA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
1348 202411677892 SADA SAICHARAN B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
1349 202411682513 GAMPA MANI DEEPAK B TECH (CSE) 4
1350 202411695082 MUDDADA THANUJA B TECH (ECE) 4
1351 202411700135 KANDI RADHIKA B TECH (ECE) 4
1352 202411702046 DHARMANA CHANDINI B TECH (CSE) 4
1353 202411708817 SURI LIKHITHA B TECH (ECE) 4
1354 202411710607 LOKESH YEGIREDDY B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
1355 202411713241 ADABALA JITENDRA BTECH (CIVIL) 4
1356 202411724016 SRI KAVYA GANTA B TECH (CSE) 4
1357 202411724181 BANNA PAVANI B TECH (CSE) 4
1358 202411728832 AKULA DILEEP B TECH (CSE) 4
1359 202411730951 BAGGAM SRUTHI BTECH (CIVIL) 4
1360 202411745630 MADDULA GIRIDHAR B TECH (CSE) 4
1361 202411750495 MOKARA UDAY KUMAR B TECH (CSE) 4
1362 202411763600 POTNURU ABHILASH B TECH (CSE) 4
1363 202411765711 CHUKKA MANOJ KUMAR B TECH (ECE) 4
1364 202411781823 IPPILI HARI BABU B TECH (CSE) 4
1365 202411781985 KILAPARTHI DURGA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
1366 202411799488 THADDI NARESH B TECH (CSE) 4
1367 202411802369 BELAGAM HARINI B TECH (CSE) 4
1368 202411803424 CHOKKAKU VENKATESH B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
1369 202411818563 MEDI SANKARARAO BTECH (CIVIL) 4
1370 202411821511 BOTHSA VANDANA B TECH (CSE) 4
1371 202411833485 PINNINTI SRAVANI B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
1372 202411838133 YENNI LOMAMETH KUMAR B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
1373 202411839645 ROUTHU BHANU TEJA B TECH (ECE) 4
1374 202411869708 ALLU SURYANARAYANA B TECH (CSE) 4
1375 202411872100 BALABOYINA VENKATA GANAPATHI B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
1376 202411872213 EEDUBILLI MANI KUMAR B TECH (ECE) 4



1377 202411876449 PADALA MANIKANTA B TECH (CSE) 4
1378 202411877440 SAMBANGI HEMANTH B TECH (ECE) 4
1379 202411878391 GOLLU VINOD KUMAR B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3
1380 202411886061 GANTEDA SANDEEP B TECH (CSE) 4
1381 202411893769 KANUBUDDI KOMALI B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
1382 202411894475 GANTYADA SRAVANTHI B TECH (ECE) 4
1383 202411896523 BILLINGI RAVISHANKAR BTECH (CIVIL) 4
1384 202411897497 KANAPAKALA MOHANA RAO B TECH (CSE) 4
1385 202411901437 KOLLI AVINASH B TECH (ECE) 4
1386 202411904601 KOTA TANUJA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
1387 202411907965 BESI KRISHNARAO B TECH (ECE) 4
1388 202411921730 SIRAPARAPU GOWTHAMI B TECH (ECE) 4
1389 202411924013 APPIKONDA ASWITA BTECH (CIVIL) 3
1390 202411935726 NALLI SAI KIRAN B TECH (CSE) 4
1391 202411945674 SABBAVARAPU PAVAN ADITYA B TECH (ECE) 4
1392 202411957985 BALLA SAI B TECH (CSE) 4
1393 202411960166 MANASA DURGA KONDRA B TECH (ECE) 4
1394 202411971705 POLETI BHARATH KUMAR B TECH (ECE) 4
1395 202411971813 GANREDDY RAVINDRA B TECH (MECH) 4
1396 202411984153 ADARI PRAVEEN B TECH (CSE) 4
1397 202411987974 KANAKALA VASU B TECH (ECE) 4
1398 202411996513 MALLA BHANU PRAVALLIKA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
1399 202411997934 MENTADA HEMANTH KUMAR B TECH (CSE) 4
1400 202412009476 BANKURU DHANALAKSHMI B TECH (CSE) 4
1401 202412012869 VEMPADAPU SOWMYALAXMI B TECH (ECE) 4
1402 202412014184 PUDI VENKAT CHARAN KUMAR B TECH (ECE) 4
1403 202412019377 MUDDADA SIVAMANI B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
1404 202412020880 DULAM VENKATASATYA RAKESH B TECH (EEE) 4
1405 202412024981 GORLI SANDEEP NAIDU B TECH (CSE) 3
1406 202412029297 KELLA RENUKA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
1407 202412034510 GOLLAPALLI BHAVANA BTECH (CIVIL) 4
1408 202412036384 JARAJAPU YASWANTH B TECH (CSE) 4
1409 202412037787 PALLA LIKITHA B TECH (ECE) 4
1410 202412042443 GANTEDA KARTEEK B TECH (MECH) 4
1411 202412048748 PEDIREDDI JANAKI RAM B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
1412 202412049600 GANDETI MOHAN B TECH (ECE) 4
1413 202412051470 CHINTU TEJESWARARAO BTECH (CIVIL) 4
1414 202412054125 WOONNA LIKHITA B TECH (CSE) 4
1415 202412060935 AMANAPU MADHUSUDHANARAO B TECH (MECH) 4
1416 202412065441 BONU SYAM KUMAR B TECH (CSE) 4
1417 202412066392 GEDDAM VIVEK B TECH (ECE) 3
1418 202412068214 POTNURU HARISH B TECH (ECE) 4
1419 202412069465 GOTTAPU JAGADEESH B TECH (MECH) 2
1420 202412072341 KOSARA SAIKIRAN B.Tech -(AI&DS) 2
1421 202412078092 RONGALI VIJAYA B TECH (EEE) 3
1422 202412081980 YERUBOTHU PRAVEEN B TECH (MECH) 3
1423 202412083816 SEETHA CHARISHMA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
1424 202412099166 GAJINGI CHANDU BTECH (CIVIL) 3
1425 202412099706 JADA SRINU B TECH (CSE) 4
1426 202412100435 VAKADA JOSHNA B TECH (ECE) 4



1427 202412101079 BHADRACHLAM VYSHNAVI B TECH (ECE) 4
1428 202412104953 MOTURU JYOTHIN DURGA PRASAD B TECH (EEE) 4
1429 202412108241 SADHU HEMALATHA B TECH (ECE) 4
1430 202412112317 GADADESI UMA BTECH (CIVIL) 4
1431 202412117057 BAMMIDI RAMA B TECH (ECE) 4
1432 202412118181 VEMPADAPU NARESH KUMAR B TECH (CSE) 2
1433 202412118637 KONATHALA CHARAN KUMAR B.Tech -(AI&DS) 4
1434 202412120484 KUNDRAPU DINESH KUMAR B TECH (EEE) 4
1435 202412121940 MENDA GOWTHAM B TECH (ECE) 4
1436 202412125536 KOINANA NAGESWARA RAO B TECH (MECH) 4
1437 202412126413 VARANASI VARDHAN B TECH (MECH) 4
1438 202412127793 PALLA GOWTHAMI B TECH (MECH) 4
1439 202412130426 KASIREDDY ESWARARAO B TECH (MECH) 3
1440 202412137890 AKKIREDDI HEMA B TECH (CSE) 4
1441 202412142937 BELAGAM SWATHI B TECH (ECE) 4
1442 202412143739 KONA AJAY B TECH (MECH) 4
1443 202412145592 CHANDAKA RAJENDRA KUMAR B TECH (CSE) 4
1444 202412150819 RAHUL KASIREDDY BTECH (CIVIL) 2
1445 202412151258 VARANASI SAI TEJA B TECH (ECE) 4
1446 202412154152 RAJANA VENKATALAKSHMI B TECH (EEE) 3
1447 202412177026 KARRI HARSHA VARDHAN B TECH (MECH) 3
1448 202412218331 PALLA. KUSUMA B TECH (CSE) 3
1449 202412220563 TANNI RAVINDRA KUMAR B TECH (MECH) 2
1450 202412224760 POTNURU SURYAKIRAN B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3
1451 202412228124 PATHIVADA RAMAYAMMA B TECH (ECE) 3
1452 202412230082 PAPPALA ROHINI B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3
1453 202412231147 MEDISETTI NAGA BALA B TECH (ECE) 2
1454 202412235970 NERADABILLI PURNACHANDRA RAO B TECH (ECE) 3
1455 202412237193 DASARI GANESH BTECH (CIVIL) 3
1456 202412237715 VANJARANA LIKHITHA B TECH (CSE) 3
1457 202412238270 KARANAM GANESWARA RAO B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3
1458 202412240557 PESALA PRASANTH B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3
1459 202412242102 RAGALA RAKESH B TECH (CSE) 3
1460 202412243947 GORLE BHARATHI B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3
1461 202412245896 IJJIROTHU TARUN KUMAR B TECH (CSE) 3
1462 202412248331 IPPILI SATEESH B TECH (CSE) 3
1463 202412249509 PANCHIREDDY DHARMARAO B TECH (ECE) 3
1464 202412250372 KONDRU DEVENDRA KUMAR B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3
1465 202412250428 SURISETTY SWATHILAYA B TECH (CSE) 3
1466 202412253407 KARANAM DHANALAXMI B TECH (CSE) 3
1467 202412254630 SUNKARI SAIKIRAN BTECH (CIVIL) 3
1468 202412259361 TANGI CHANDU B TECH (ECE) 3
1469 202412265460 GORAJANA LALITHA B TECH (CSE) 3
1470 202412267160 MATTA LOKESH B TECH (ECE) 3
1471 202412273283 SANAPATHI BHAVANI SANKAR B TECH (ECE) 3
1472 202412273587 MEESALA RAJASEKHAR B TECH (ECE) 3
1473 202412275777 PIRIDI SOWJANYA B TECH (ECE) 3
1474 202412277862 CHANDAKA PRIYANKA B TECH (ECE) 3
1475 202412283354 BOBBILI SAI B TECH (CSE) 2
1476 202412284156 MIRYABBELLI TARUN B TECH (CSE) 3



1477 202412284231 LATCHIREDDI RAMA B TECH (CSE) 3
1478 202412285029 MEESALA KARTHIK B TECH (ECE) 3
1479 202412286080 GOMPA BHARGAVI B TECH (CSE) 3
1480 202412288449 KANAKALA MOUNIKA B TECH (CSE) 3
1481 202412291048 BOTCHA KARTHIK B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3
1482 202412291076 MULLU RAMESH B TECH (CSE) 3
1483 202412291408 REVALLA SURESH B TECH (ECE) 3
1484 202412293682 BELLANA NAGA LAKSHMI B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3
1485 202412296708 PAPPALA BHARGAVI B TECH (CSE) 3
1486 202412301139 KADUPUTLA ANITHA B TECH (ECE) 3
1487 202412307366 NADUPURU PADMA B TECH (ECE) 3
1488 202412309133 KARAKA PAVAN KUMAR B TECH (CSE) 3
1489 202412309307 KEERTHI SAILAJA B TECH (ECE) 3
1490 202412313470 PISINI VANI B TECH (CSE) 3
1491 202412317875 SEEMALA NAVANEETH B TECH (ECE) 3
1492 202412319261 GODE SAI MEGHANA B TECH (ECE) 3
1493 202412320609 KARANAM HARIPRAKASH B TECH (ECE) 3
1494 202412322593 CHODAVARAPU SRUTHICHARAN B TECH (CSE) 3
1495 202412323939 VEDULLA RAJU B TECH (CSE) 3
1496 202412324681 GANTA PAVITRA B TECH (ECE) 3
1497 202412325076 NADIMINTI APPALA NAIDU B TECH (CSE) 3
1498 202412325602 KORUPROLU MUTYALANAIDU B TECH (CSE) 3
1499 202412333687 KILARI SIDDU B TECH (ECE) 2
1500 202412337119 ALUBILLI GANESHKUMAR B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3
1501 202412340073 GUDLA KEERTHI B TECH (ECE) 3
1502 202412340160 NAKKELLA LAKSHMANA B TECH (CSE) 3
1503 202412341308 BETHA SIMHADRI B TECH (ECE) 3
1504 202412341569 KORRAI SWATHI B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3
1505 202412342071 RAPARTHI SHANMUKHA B TECH (CSE) 3
1506 202412345921 KONDALA NAGA RAJU B TECH (CSE) 3
1507 202412346872 NAMMI DIVYA B TECH (CSE) 3
1508 202412352898 VELAMALA ROJA B TECH (CSE) 3
1509 202412353367 NADIGATLA SIMHADRI B TECH (CSE) 3
1510 202412354615 SUNKARI MANOJ B TECH (CSE) 3
1511 202412357327 BOTTA LAVANYA B TECH (CSE) 3
1512 202412357969 SAHUKARI PRAVEENA B TECH (CSE) 3
1513 202412365306 MUVVA SHYAM KUMAR B TECH (MECH) 3
1514 202412366488 MANDALA DINESH B TECH (CSE) 3
1515 202412367354 DARIMIREDDY PUJITHA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 2
1516 202412369899 THOTTADI CHARAN TEJA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 2
1517 202412376583 BATNA JAYASRI B TECH (ECE) 3
1518 202412386135 BURI CHAITANYA DEEPIKA B TECH (CSE) 3
1519 202412389159 KANUGULA PUJITHA B TECH (ECE) 3
1520 202412390027 PINNINTI TIRUPATHI RAO BTECH (CIVIL) 3
1521 202412391266 PAPPALA NAVYA SRI B TECH (CSE) 3
1522 202412392095 SARIDI GANESH B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3
1523 202412394626 KELLA SATYANNARAYANA B TECH (ECE) 3
1524 202412400240 NAISETTY LOKESH B TECH (CSE) 3
1525 202412400568 NELIVADA MAHESH B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3
1526 202412401702 NAKKA HEMALATHA B TECH (CSE) 3



1527 202412403918 DUVVU VINAY KUMAR B TECH (CSE) 3
1528 202412410404 DONTHALA PUSHPALATHA B TECH (ECE) 3
1529 202412412833 SABBAVARAPU SANJAY KUMAR B TECH (CSE) 3
1530 202412417563 KAKI HEMALATHA B TECH (ECE) 3
1531 202412417749 TUMPALLI MOHAN RAO B TECH (CSE) 3
1532 202412420349 DUVVU BHAVANI B TECH (CSE) 3
1533 202412423634 YENUPURI SAHANI PRIYA B TECH (ECE) 3
1534 202412429103 YALAKALA SIVA PRASAD B TECH (CSE) 3
1535 202412451015 PILLA ESWAR KUMARI B TECH (CSE) 3
1536 202412456240 GOLLU NAGESH B TECH (ECE) 3
1537 202412473877 BUGATHA LAHARI B TECH (CSE) 3
1538 202412474328 SIRISIPALLI YUVA RAJU B TECH (CSE) 3
1539 202412514265 BOLEM VEMA KRISHNA B TECH (EEE) 3
1540 202412521159 NALLA MAHENDRA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3
1541 202412521444 IPPALAVALASA NANDESH B TECH (CSE) 3
1542 202412523298 SURISETTY INDU VARSHINI B TECH (CSE) 3
1543 202412523414 NALLI HARIKA B TECH (CSE) 3
1544 202412526266 ABOTHULA JAYALAKSHMI B TECH (CSE) 3
1545 202412531845 BUGATHA BUJJI B TECH (CSE) 3
1546 202412533881 PINNINTI RAMYA B TECH (CSE) 3
1547 202412542338 KOYYANA BHAGYALAKSHMI B TECH (ECE) 3
1548 202412543118 GANIREDDY PRANEETH B TECH (ECE) 2
1549 202412550960 JONNADA SHIVA B TECH (CSE) 3
1550 202412555716 MEESALA BHARADWAJ B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3
1551 202412561499 KIMMIDI ASHA B TECH (ECE) 3
1552 202412564283 KASIREDDY MOUNIKA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3
1553 202412565769 SAMANTHULA TEJESWARA RAO B TECH (ECE) 3
1554 202412567980 TADI VAMSI B TECH (ECE) 2
1555 202412584690 KONDRA JAYANTHI B TECH (ECE) 3
1556 202412591884 KUNUKU VASANTA B TECH (CSE) 3
1557 202412596693 DEVAKIVADA JYOTHSNA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3
1558 202412608239 GEDELA SRIRAM KOWSHIK B TECH (ECE) 3
1559 202412608272 KALLA MANOJ B TECH (CSE) 3
1560 202412615882 KOYYANA BHAVANI SANKAR B TECH (CSE) 3
1561 202412623662 MATTA SUNITHA B TECH (CSE) 3
1562 202412636547 VIJINIGIRI POOJITHA B TECH (ECE) 3
1563 202412641285 DARAPUREDDI NEELIMA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3
1564 202412653789 GORLE JAHNAVI B TECH (CSE) 3
1565 202412686658 APPIKONDA MEGHANA B TECH (ECE) 2
1566 202412689058 TAMARAPALLI PRASANTH B TECH (ECE) 3
1567 202412729070 VADA RAJASEKHAR B TECH (CSE) 3
1568 202412729580 BODDU NAGARJUNA B TECH (ECE) 3
1569 202412729706 CHANCHALI JASMITHA B TECH (CSE) 3
1570 202412743399 KAMIREDDI YASWANTHI B TECH (ECE) 3

1571
202412747152 THANDRANGI YASODHA VAMSI KRISHNA B TECH (CSE) 3

1572 202412752352 JONNA UDAY KIRAN B TECH (CSE) 2
1573 202412754309 BURLI CHANDRIKA B TECH (CSE) 3
1574 202412757660 TANNA HEMANTH B TECH (MECH) 3
1575 202412768355 GULIVINDALA VENKATESH B TECH (CSE) 2



1576 202412775205 ARAVALA NIRANJAN B TECH (CSE) 3
1577 202412777499 KUNISETTI UDAY B TECH (ECE) 3
1578 202412777581 BATNA APPALANAIDU BTECH (CIVIL) 3
1579 202412797105 ILLAPU SAI PUJITHA B TECH (ECE) 3
1580 202412798195 BALI MANJUNADH B TECH (CSE) 3
1581 202412798350 YARRA JNANESWARI B TECH (CSE) 2
1582 202412799284 LAVETI PALLAVI BTECH (CIVIL) 3
1583 202412802339 DASU NITHIN B TECH (MECH) 2
1584 202412817586 LEKKALA OMKAR ROHITH B TECH (CSE) 2
1585 202412820686 BARLA REVATHI B TECH (ECE) 3
1586 202412855884 VALIREDDY VENU B TECH (CSE) 2
1587 202412857172 BOTSA ROHIT B.Tech -(AI&DS) 2
1588 202412858052 KUNIBILLI PRASANNA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 2
1589 202412862885 JADA GOVIND B.Tech -(AI&DS) 2
1590 202412863116 KILLANA MADHU B TECH (ECE) 2
1591 202412863452 MEESALA BHAVANI B TECH (CSE) 2
1592 202412863605 MUGIDI BHAVANI B.Tech -(AI&DS) 2
1593 202412865046 CHANDAKA TARUN TEJA B TECH (MECH) 1
1594 202412873684 MUTCHI ATCHYUTHA RAO B.Tech -(AI&DS) 2
1595 202412878529 MALLA VAMSI KRISHNA B TECH (CSE) 2
1596 202412885135 BHOGELA JAHNAVI B TECH (CSE) 2
1597 202412888887 KETHIREDDY GUNA SEKHAR B.Tech -(AI&DS) 2
1598 202412889461 SANAPATHI VENKATA RAO B TECH (CSE) 2
1599 202412890073 BODDI TEJESH B.Tech -(AI&DS) 2
1600 202412892298 KOLLI JAHNAVI B TECH (CSE) 2
1601 202412894330 REDDY DILEEP KUMAR B TECH (ECE) 2
1602 202412895208 GULIPILLI PRAVALLIKA B TECH (CSE) 2
1603 202412895393 KONA KUSHVANTH B.Tech -(AI&DS) 2
1604 202412895476 TAMMINA SANDHYA B TECH (ECE) 2
1605 202412904259 POTNURU BARGAVI B TECH (CSE) 2
1606 202412904550 PILLA ARAVIND B TECH (ECE) 2
1607 202412909371 RAKAMANDA MAHESWARA RAO B TECH (CSE) 2
1608 202412911133 JAMI KARTHIK B TECH (CSE) 2
1609 202412913585 JAGARAPU PARDHA SAI PRANAV B.Tech -(AI&DS) 2
1610 202412924424 GANIVADA SAHITH B TECH (ECE) 2
1611 202412927215 MANDALA PAVANI B TECH (CSE) 2
1612 202412927456 VELAMALA SIDDHARADHA B TECH (CSE) 2
1613 202412927647 RAVADA YOGI B TECH (CSE) 2
1614 202412928196 DUKKA PRASAD B TECH (CSE) 2
1615 202412935974 YAMALAPALLI RAJESH B TECH (CSE) 2
1616 202412936093 MUDDADA RAVITEJA B TECH (CSE) 2
1617 202412940002 GOMPA CHANDRA SEKHAR B.Tech -(AI&DS) 2
1618 202412941595 JAMMU NEERAJA B TECH (CSE) 2
1619 202412942515 CHINTALA AKASH B.Tech -(AI&DS) 2
1620 202412943975 GUDLA MANOHAR B.Tech -(AI&DS) 2
1621 202412947786 RAVADA JAHNAVI B TECH (CSE) 2
1622 202412949054 KOPPAKA VINEELA B TECH (CSE) 2
1623 202412949376 VESALAPU SATYA ANURADHA B TECH (ECE) 2
1624 202412949445 MUDILI VARSHITHA B TECH (CSE) 2
1625 202412955027 PALAVALASA VAGDEVI B TECH (CSE) 2



1626 202412956195 BALI YATISH NAIDU B TECH (CSE) 1
1627 202412956326 LENKA GEETHA B TECH (CSE) 2
1628 202412965194 PUNNANA JYOTHI PRIYA B TECH (CSE) 2
1629 202412966027 SATTARAVU BINDUSRI B TECH (CSE) 2
1630 202412968637 KILARI HEMALATHA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 2
1631 202412970202 KUNDRAPU RAGHU B.Tech -(AI&DS) 2
1632 202412973609 YANDAVA NARESH B TECH (ECE) 2
1633 202412974020 SUVVADA DIVYA B TECH (CSE) 2
1634 202412978001 KORADA JAGADEESH B TECH (ECE) 2
1635 202412979901 VAVILAPALLI LALITHA B TECH (ECE) 2
1636 202412982281 BAMMIDI LOKESH B TECH (CSE) 2
1637 202412986121 KOTA CHAITANYA B TECH (CSE) 2
1638 202412986964 PILLA TULASI NAIDU B TECH (CSE) 2
1639 202412992858 SABBAVARAPU NANDITHA B TECH (CSE) 2
1640 202412997444 KHANDAPU BHUVANA CHANDU B.Tech -(AI&DS) 2
1641 202413003603 JAGARAPU CHANDRA SEKHAR B TECH (ECE) 2
1642 202413019915 GOLLU NEERAJA B TECH (CSE) 2
1643 202413020392 POTNURU GANESH B.Tech -(AI&DS) 1
1644 202413021369 MOLLI PRADEEP B TECH (ECE) 2
1645 202413025703 YELAMSETTI RAMESH B TECH (ECE) 2
1646 202413026518 PYLA JAGADEESH B TECH (CSE) 2
1647 202413036022 PAKKI PRANATHI B.Tech -(AI&DS) 2
1648 202413038139 ALTHI HYNDHAVI B TECH (CSE) 2
1649 202413038318 CHIDIPOTU PAVANI B TECH (CSE) 2
1650 202413042008 MOIDA YESWANTH B TECH (ECE) 2
1651 202413046538 PATHIVADA KAVYA B TECH (ECE) 2
1652 202413048902 CHINTU BHAGYALAKSHMI B TECH (CSE) 2
1653 202413050151 REVALA VAMSI KRISHNA B TECH (ECE) 2
1654 202413050532 DUVVU GANESH SIDHARDA B TECH (ECE) 2
1655 202413052024 BHOGAPURAPU UDAY BHASKAR B TECH (CSE) 2
1656 202413053642 KOSARA HARSHA KUMAR B TECH (CSE) 2
1657 202413054058 REDDI CHANDINI B TECH (ECE) 2
1658 202413054170 PARRI LAKSHMI B TECH (CSE) 2
1659 202413058553 PORIPIREDDI SATISH B TECH (ECE) 2
1660 202413064709 CHITTIRI SWATHI B TECH (CSE) 2

1661
202413065285

RADA SAI VENKATA SURYA GANGADHAR 
NAIDU

B TECH (CSE) 2

1662 202413068731 KAMIREDDY HARI PRASAD B.Tech -(AI&DS) 2
1663 202413070740 DASARI SRAVANTHI B.Tech -(AI&DS) 2
1664 202413071913 PINNINTI CHAITANYA LAKSHMI B TECH (CSE) 2
1665 202413080529 BHOGAPURAPU HEMANTH B TECH (CSE) 2
1666 202413081072 KOLA LAKSHMI B.Tech -(AI&DS) 2
1667 202413082593 SENAGALA RAJKUMAR B TECH (ECE) 2
1668 202413091895 SUNKARI HARITHA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 2
1669 202413091948 SANKURUBHUKTHA VARUN KUMAR B TECH (CSE) 2
1670 202413101528 SASANAM KHAGESWARA RAO B.Tech -(AI&DS) 2
1671 202413105172 MANTRI KISHORE B.Tech -(AI&DS) 2
1672 202413105671 ROUTHU DIVYA B TECH (ECE) 2
1673 202413113384 MENDA RAJANI B TECH (ECE) 2
1674 202413118816 KORADA DILEEP B.Tech -(AI&DS) 2



1675 202413123211 YARABATI MANI DEEPIKA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 2
1676 202413126668 VARRI RAMA LAKSHMI B TECH (CSE) 2
1677 202413129961 BAMMIDI GEETHA B TECH (ECE) 2
1678 202413141629 JOGI MURALI MANOHAR B TECH (CSE) 2
1679 202413142438 SUNKARI SIREESHA B TECH (ECE) 2
1680 202413143205 KARIMI DEEPIKA B TECH (ECE) 2
1681 202413147077 THADDI KARTHIK B TECH (ECE) 2
1682 202413149487 KARRI SAITEJA B TECH (CSE) 2
1683 202413151513 UTTUPULUSU PAVANI B TECH (CSE) 2
1684 202413154499 BHOGAPURAPU GOWTHAMI B.Tech -(AI&DS) 2
1685 202413154797 RUPPA HEMA MALINI B.Tech -(AI&DS) 2
1686 202413156724 ANAKAPALLI RENUKA B TECH (ECE) 2
1687 202413159553 KELLI DURGAPRASAD B TECH (ECE) 2
1688 202413183082 MAHAMKALI SOWMYA PRIYA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 2
1689 202413186814 GEDELA YAMINI B TECH (ECE) 2
1690 202413197246 RONGALA SUNITHA ALEKYA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 2
1691 202413211960 NAJANA DIVYA B TECH (ECE) 2
1692 202413267115 BOTU SIVA PRASAD B TECH (CSE) 2
1693 202413270722 POTNURU UDAYKIRAN B.Tech -(AI&DS) 2
1694 202413277188 KANDI BHANUTEJA B TECH (CSE) 2
1695 202413292991 KORADA DHANASRI B.Tech -(AI&DS) 2
1696 202413299858 KORUPOLU NEERAJ B.Tech -(AI&DS) 2
1697 202413304638 PILLA LAZARAS SAMUEL PAUL NAIDU B TECH (CSE) 2
1698 202413316573 KORUPROLU LALITHA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 2
1699 202413322155 RAKOTI SANDEEP B.Tech -(AI&DS) 2
1700 202413331224 TARRA TEJESWARI B TECH (ECE) 2
1701 202413338298 GANDI ANAND KUMAR B TECH (ECE) 2
1702 202413354285 GUNDA DILLESWARI B TECH (CSE) 2
1703 202413356586 RAJANA ALEKHYA B TECH (ECE) 1
1704 202413359942 CHANDAKA POORNIMA B TECH (CSE) 2
1705 202413371798 AMBALLA DURGABHAVANI B TECH (CSE) 2
1706 202413372925 CHALLA GOWTHAMI B TECH (ECE) 2
1707 202413374087 MUDADLA PAVAN KALYAN B TECH (ECE) 2
1708 202413385562 GEDELA HEMANTH KUMAR B.Tech -(AI&DS) 2
1709 202413389192 SURAPU GAYATHRI B TECH (CSE) 2
1710 202413405728 ARLI HEMALATHA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 2
1711 202413405852 PAPPALA BHARATHI B.Tech -(AI&DS) 2
1712 202413411261 SENAPATHI SIDDU B TECH (MECH) 2
1713 202413411629 KARAGANA VENKATESH B TECH (CSE) 2

1714 202413413830 CHANDRAMAHANTHI SAI SANTOSH KUMAR B TECH (ECE) 2

1715 202413415217 NANIGIRI BHARGAVI B TECH (CSE) 2
1716 202413417512 MUCHHUM AVINASH B TECH (MECH) 2
1717 202413418897 MAIPALA JAGADESH MANIKANTA B TECH (MECH) 2
1718 202413422772 NIDDANA KIRANKRUPAKAR NAIDU B TECH (EEE) 2
1719 202413423176 DAMODARA LEELAPRASAD B.Tech -(AI&DS) 2
1720 202413426022 LOKESWARA RAO ATTADA B TECH (MECH) 2
1721 202413430089 SOMIREDDY RAKESH KUMAR BTECH (CIVIL) 2
1722 202413431600 LANDA. SISINDRI B TECH (EEE) 2
1723 202413436025 DANNANA ANUSHA B TECH (CSE) 2



1724 202413436645 TURUBILLI HEMANTH KUMAR B TECH (MECH) 2
1725 202413438805 SANAPATHI VENKATA MOHAN PRASAD B TECH (EEE) 2
1726 202413443917 KONCHADA VANDANA B TECH (ECE) 2
1727 202413444016 POTNURU MAHITHA B TECH (ECE) 2
1728 202413444617 PALLA MOULI B TECH (EEE) 2
1729 202413446539 GORLE SAILAJA B TECH (ECE) 2
1730 202413453864 MUNI SRAVANI B.Tech -(AI&DS) 2
1731 202413454715 ALLU SHIREESHA B TECH (CSE) 2
1732 202413460572 PILLA DAMAYANTHI B TECH (CSE) 2
1733 202413464278 GOPESETTY LIKHITH KUMAR B TECH (EEE) 2
1734 202413468379 KARUMAJJI TEJA B TECH (ECE) 2
1735 202413470530 BOBBILI JHANSI B TECH (CSE) 2
1736 202413471779 GOMPA HEMANTH B TECH (MECH) 2
1737 202413473920 THURUBILLI NAGENDRA KUMAR B TECH (MECH) 2
1738 202413477434 BONU CHIRANJEEVI BTECH (CIVIL) 2
1739 202413481879 GEDELA DURGA PRASAD BTECH (CIVIL) 2
1740 202413505295 KOTA GOWRISANKAR B.Tech -(AI&DS) 1
1741 202413565432 MACCHA MYTRI B TECH (ECE) 1
1742 202413592577 NAKKA KRISHNAVENI BTECH (CIVIL) 1
1743 202413603978 MEDISETTI HARITHA B TECH (CSE) 1
1744 202413609523 MYPADA KAVYA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 1
1745 202413626281 DESILLA AMANI B TECH (CSE) 1
1746 202413627921 PENKI PUJITHA B TECH (CSE) 1
1747 202413629554 CHALLA MANIRATNAM B.Tech -(AI&DS) 1
1748 202413629926 BURLI SHIVA B TECH (CSE) 1
1749 202413630326 KOYYANA KARTHIK B TECH (CSE) 1
1750 202413630620 POTNURU DEVAKI B.Tech -(AI&DS) 1
1751 202413632035 GORLE ROHINI SAI PRIYANKA B TECH (CSE) 1
1752 202413632042 REDDI SRAVANI B TECH (CSE) 1
1753 202413632290 SOONA DEVAKI B TECH (CSE) 1
1754 202413632887 KORADA DEVI B TECH (ECE) 1
1755 202413632888 ALLU RAVALI B TECH (CSE) 1
1756 202413633471 JAMMU PAVANI B TECH (ECE) 1
1757 202413633761 MAJJI HIMASRI B TECH (CSE) 1
1758 202413633816 PANDAVA SHIVA PRASAD B.Tech -(AI&DS) 1
1759 202413634438 BAGGAM SAI RAJA ASRITHA HARSHINI B.Tech -(AI&DS) 1
1760 202413634936 MUDDASANI INDU B TECH (CSE) 1
1761 202413635536 ISTAM UMAMAHESWARA RAO B TECH (CSE) 1
1762 202413635738 GUDIVADA POOJITHA B TECH (CSE) 1
1763 202413638752 SIMMA PAVITRA B TECH (ECE) 1
1764 202413639699 CHELLURI BHANUTEJA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 1
1765 202413639998 BOBBADI SHYAMALA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 1
1766 202413644791 PATHIVADA RATNAKUMARI B.Tech -(AI&DS) 1
1767 202413645384 BONANGI SIREESHA B TECH (CSE) 1
1768 202413645586 BARNALA RAMAKRISHNA B TECH (CSE) 1
1769 202413645692 BODDAPATI GANESH B TECH (EEE) 1
1770 202413647804 MAKKA HARSHITHA B TECH (CSE) 1
1771 202413649264 PODILAPU GNANAPRADEEP B TECH (CSE) 1
1772 202413655825 PINDI CHARAN B TECH (MECH) 1
1773 202413656617 KIKKARA SATHISH B TECH (MECH) 1



1774 202413658061 KOTLA SANDHYA B TECH (CSE) 1
1775 202413667395 BOYINA PRANATHI B.Tech -(AI&DS) 1
1776 202413668167 MAJJI SWATHI B TECH (CSE) 1
1777 202413668441 POTNURU BHARATHI B TECH (ECE) 1
1778 202413669586 KODI VINAY KUMAR B.Tech -(AI&DS) 1
1779 202413670160 MAHANTHI VASANTHA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 1
1780 202413676792 GOLIVI VASANTHA KUMAR B TECH (ECE) 1
1781 202413680602 CHODAVARAPU RAJESWARI B TECH (ECE) 1
1782 202413687000 CHENNAMSETTI HIMAVARSHINI B TECH (CSE) 1
1783 202413688483 SIMIDI DURGAPRASAD B TECH (CSE) 1
1784 202413695340 TANGI LALU PRASAD B TECH (CSE) 1
1785 202413697755 GANTETI DILLESWARA RAO SAI BTECH (CIVIL) 1
1786 202413697887 BEHARA MADHAVI B TECH (CSE) 1
1787 202413700038 PATHIVADA MOUNIKA B TECH (CSE) 1
1788 202413700481 KELLA DHANA SRI B TECH (CSE) 1
1789 202413700568 RAPAKA GEETHIKA SAI B TECH (EEE) 1
1790 202413702374 KOLLI RENUKA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 1
1791 202413705006 NODAGALA LIKHITHA B TECH (CSE) 1
1792 202413710607 AVALA RAMBABU B TECH (ECE) 1
1793 202413718806 BOTCHA ROHITHA B TECH (CSE) 1
1794 202413722255 MAHANTHI MOHAN RAO B TECH (CSE) 1
1795 202413723221 PAPALA JYOTHI PRASAD B TECH (ECE) 1
1796 202413723909 MOKARA SHARATH CHANDRA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 1
1797 202413728491 SESHAPU BHARGAVI B TECH (CSE) 1
1798 202413730935 SANCHANA VENKATESH B TECH (ECE) 1
1799 202413731453 LOTHUGEDDA MANASWINI B.Tech -(AI&DS) 1
1800 202413734989 KANDI HARIKRISHNA B TECH (CSE) 1
1801 202413735193 ARNIPALLI VIDHYASAGAR B TECH (CSE) 1
1802 202413735727 THUMMAGUNTA ANURADHA B TECH (ECE) 1
1803 202413738136 TUMPALLI TEJA B TECH (CSE) 1
1804 202413740437 SAILADA MOHANAVAMSI B TECH (CSE) 1
1805 202413747356 BEVARA RAKESH B TECH (EEE) 1
1806 202413753153 BATNA SAI SURENDRA B TECH (CSE) 1
1807 202413759204 BELAGAPU SONALI B TECH (EEE) 1
1808 202413759853 NAKKA LOKESH B.Tech -(AI&DS) 1
1809 202413760506 UGRAPALLI PRASANNA B TECH (CSE) 1
1810 202413763417 SESHAPU KRISHNAKUMARI B.Tech -(AI&DS) 1
1811 202413770089 BOORA DHEERAJ SRI KRISHNA B TECH (CSE) 1
1812 202413775138 KELLA DURGA MAHESH B TECH (CSE) 1
1813 202413776809 IJJUROTHU MAHESH BABU B.Tech -(AI&DS) 1
1814 202413782088 IJJUROUTHU RAMESH B.Tech -(AI&DS) 1
1815 202413782545 VIRIYALA BHAVISHYA B TECH (CSE) 1
1816 202413783898 ALTHI TEJA B TECH (CSE) 1
1817 202413787151 LOLUGU BHAVANA B TECH (EEE) 1
1818 202413789974 CHAPPA SYAMALA DEVI B TECH (CSE) 1
1819 202413795809 PINNINTI USHARANI B TECH (CSE) 1
1820 202413796730 GUDIVADA SURYA LAKSHMI DEVI B TECH (CSE) 1
1821 202413798499 KOMMINENI THATHWIK B TECH (CSE) 1
1822 202413799109 KARNAM MANIKANTA B TECH (CSE) 1
1823 202413799770 GOTTAPU HARSHITHA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 1



1824 202413801345 RAJAGIRI DUSHYANTH B TECH (CSE) 1

1825
202413801398 GORLE SIVA SANKARA VARAPRASADA RAO B TECH (CSE) 1

1826 202413801999 KEMBURU YOGESWARA RAO B TECH (ECE) 1
1827 202413802120 LENKA BHUVANESWARI B TECH (CSE) 1
1828 202413802324 DAKETI VAMSI B TECH (CSE) 1
1829 202413803023 KANDURI YUVARAJ B TECH (CSE) 1
1830 202413805068 KARROTHU USHA B TECH (CSE) 1
1831 202413808002 CHINNARI SRAVYA SREE B TECH (CSE) 1
1832 202413811110 RAVADA JHANSI BTECH (CIVIL) 1
1833 202413815647 LAGUDU CHARMISHA B TECH (CSE) 1
1834 202413819621 ABOTHULA HEMANTH B.Tech -(AI&DS) 1
1835 202413826722 POTNURU DHANAHARSHINI B.Tech -(AI&DS) 1
1836 202413846905 TATRAJU MOHAN B.Tech -(AI&DS) 1
1837 202413853784 KILLANA MURARI B TECH (ECE) 1
1838 202413859605 PALURI PALLAVI B TECH (CSE) 1
1839 202413878394 PATHIVADA VIJAYALAKSHMI B TECH (ECE) 1
1840 202413880347 PYLA KUSUMA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 1
1841 202413889806 BUDITHI HARIKA B TECH (CSE) 1
1842 202413891916 GEDELA ASWITHA B TECH (CSE) 1
1843 202413897197 GANDI BHARGAVI B TECH (CSE) 1
1844 202413898605 MAHANTHI RAMYA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 1
1845 202413899005 KOTNI LATHA B TECH (CSE) 1
1846 202413900467 BOYINA NAMITHA B TECH (CSE) 1
1847 202413908005 ALUGOLU RAMYA SRI B TECH (CSE) 1
1848 202413910573 PINNINTI NIKHITHA B TECH (CSE) 1
1849 202413910970 KOLLI TARUN B TECH (EEE) 1
1850 202413912051 APPIKONDA VENKATA PAVANI BTECH (CIVIL) 1
1851 202413913507 KILARI GANESH B TECH (CSE) 1
1852 202413918435 CHELLURI TULASI B TECH (CSE) 1
1853 202413922296 BEVARA DEVIPRASAD B TECH (CSE) 1
1854 202413927336 MUTCHI USHA SRI B TECH (CSE) 1
1855 202413927744 TANGI HEMAMALINI B TECH (CSE) 1
1856 202413929850 YERUBOTHU THARUN B TECH (CSE) 1
1857 202413930963 VOMMI LAHARI B TECH (ECE) 1
1858 202413953835 LENKA PALLAVI SAI B.Tech -(AI&DS) 1
1859 202413954055 GANDHAVARAPU SIRI B.Tech -(AI&DS) 1
1860 202413954670 CHAPPA LAKSHMANA RAO B TECH (EEE) 4
1861 202413954714 KANUGULA HEMALATHA B TECH (ECE) 1
1862 202413967339 ADABALA RANJANA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 1
1863 202413967495 BOTTA HEMANTH B TECH (CSE) 1
1864 202413974275 PUNNAPUREDDI ANANTH KUMAR B TECH (EEE) 4
1865 202413975401 PARISARLA ANIL KUMAR B TECH (EEE) 4
1866 202413979851 THOTA MAHESH B TECH (CSE) 1
1867 202413983613 TAMMIREDDI PAVAN KUMAR B TECH (ECE) 1
1868 202413984796 ADADA MOHANSAI B TECH (ECE) 1
1869 202414013405 CHUKKA BALAJI B TECH (MECH) 4
1870 202414018253 TAMARANA SIVA B TECH (MECH) 4
1871 202414036839 KILARI CHIRANJEEVI B TECH (MECH) 1
1872 202414050156 BONU MOHAN SAI B TECH (CSE) 3



1873 202414054525 PULARI SIREESHA BTECH (CIVIL) 1
1874 202414054592 JAMMU DONIYA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 1
1875 202414062028 DILEEP KUMAR KAMIREDDY B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3
1876 202414067275 ANIL BADI B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3
1877 202414630593 KORADA RESHMA SIRI B TECH (CSE) 2
1878 202414647363 KANDREKULA HARI RAMKUMAR B TECH (CSE) 3
1879 202414653900 REGULAVALASA LAXMI MOUNIKA B TECH (CSE) 2
1880 202414661020 JAYANTH KUMAR LENKA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 2

1881
202415332730 KARAKAVALASA VISHNU ANAND PRASAD BTECH (CIVIL) 2

1882 202415341206 KIRLA AJITH KUMAR BTECH (CIVIL) 2
1883 202415369691 NAKKELLA HARSHA VARDHAN B TECH (CSE) 1
1884 202412046964 SHAIK AMEENA B TECH (CSE) 4
1885 202413944131 NAZEER SHARIF B TECH (ECE) 1
1886 202410001534 SAVARA SIVASANKAR B TECH (CSE) 3
1887 202410859943 SAVARA SARADHA B TECH (CSE) 4
1888 202411598562 SADDA KALYANI B TECH (ECE) 4
1889 202412224638 SAVARA ABHIYA B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3
1890 202412695337 KARRA SHIVA MANI B TECH (CSE) 3
1891 202413591559 MUNGI MAHALAKSHMI B TECH (CSE) 1
1892 202407067654 KALLA RAJESH BTECH (CIVIL) 4
1893 202408299021 TIRAGATI ANVESH B TECH (MECH) 2
1894 202409989690 PONDURU NAVEEN B TECH (EEE) 4
1895 202410072383 CHINTHALA RAJU B TECH (EEE) 3
1896 202410912806 TAMADA BHARATH KUMAR B TECH (MECH) 3
1897 202411249167 SINGARPU BHAGYA RAJU B TECH (EEE) 2
1898 202411355917 KAKKI BHAVANIPRASAD B TECH (EEE) 3
1899 202411561349 PATCHIPALA BHARGAVI PRIYA B TECH (CSE) 4
1900 202411747383 GANTANA RENUKA B TECH (CSE) 4
1901 202411763772 GOKURLA VENKATA RAMANA B TECH (CSE) 4
1902 202411955111 YAMALA GIRIDHAR B TECH (CSE) 4
1903 202412053133 DUMMU RAVI KIRAN B TECH (CSE) 4
1904 202412139180 KAKANI SUKUMAR B TECH (EEE) 4
1905 202412140437 HECHERLA TILAK B TECH (MECH) 4
1906 202412154966 GUNTURI TONY SANJUN B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3
1907 202412159178 NELATURU VINOD B.Tech -(AI&DS) 3
1908 202412246577 DHANALA KESAVA B TECH (CSE) 3
1909 202412252158 REGANA AJAY B TECH (CSE) 2
1910 202412470369 POLIPALLI MANI B TECH (CSE) 3
1911 202412523521 KANDUKURI CHANDU B TECH (CSE) 3
1912 202412709844 VARASALA VARUN TEJA B TECH (EEE) 3
1913 202412719090 GUVVADA SANGITHA B TECH (CSE) 3
1914 202412734247 VAKADA VENNELA B TECH (CSE) 3
1915 202412812260 RAYAPALLI PRASANNA KUMARI B TECH (CSE) 2
1916 202412813653 JONNA VIJAY B TECH (ECE) 2
1917 202412819912 ETCHERLA SASIKUMAR B TECH (MECH) 3
1918 202412857416 SARAVAKOTA ASWINI B TECH (CSE) 2
1919 202412895664 KOLLANA SRI GANESH B TECH (ECE) 2
1920 202413085379 GOLLA BHANU CHANDAR B TECH (CSE) 1
1921 202413285989 BOKARA MADHULATHA B TECH (CSE) 2



1922 202413468594 PARRI RAMYASRI B TECH (ECE) 2
1923 202413486118 BALLANKI MANIKANTA BTECH (CIVIL) 2
1924 202413533156 KOTHAPALLI MANOJ B TECH (CSE) 1
1925 202413635852 PYLA BALARAJU B TECH (CSE) 1
1926 202413870184 MUVVALA MANOHAR B TECH (ECE) 1
1927 202413920971 GUDIVADA ANIL KUMAR B TECH (CSE) 1
1928 202413933896 GODLA HARIKA B TECH (CSE) 1
1929 202415364410 GADASANA TAVITI RAJU B TECH (MECH) 2
1930 202415370542 DHANALA SANDHYA RANI B TECH (CSE) 1
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